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Kai

Mary
Thomas
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Andrew
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Lau
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Leila
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David
Joseph
David
Tim
John
Mandy
James
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Jeremy James
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Last Name

Aldridae
Aldridae
Aldridae
Alroe

Alter
Alterator
Anderson
Andreas
Ann Oecker
Antcliff
Antoun
Antoun
Ardavan Hamidi
Aslam
Athambawa
Atkins

Aus

Auteri

Azab
Babovic
Bairovic
Baker

Ban
Shankar Shetty
Barnett
Barnett
Basobas
Bedinafeld

Boothby
Bostock-Lina
Brommever
Brownlow
Brown
Browniohn
Bullen
Burchard
Buraer
Burke

Butler

Buzik
Cameron
Capsanis
Carey
Voaler
Cathcart
Chamberlain
Chan

Chandran
Chapman
Charles
Chee
Chin
Chippada
Chua
Chuna
Chung
Chuna
Clarke
Clarke
Clarke
Cleary
Clement
Cleveland
Cloete
Coelho
Cohen
Collis
Connolly
Connolly
Cook
Corbett-Jones
Cormack
Cotter
Court
Craven
Crawford
Croft
Crompton
Crompton

Company Name

Kildare Road Medical Centre
Sonic HealthPlus Merrviands
Sonic Health Plus

Charlestown Medical and Dental Centre
Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane CBD
Charlestown Medical Centre
Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd

Sonic HealthPlus West Perth
Clinton Street Medical Centre
Sonic HealthPlus Canberra

Port Auqusta Medical Centre
Assist Group

Assist Group

Assist Group

Healthlink Family Medical Centre
Hunter Industrial Medicine Pty Ltd
Alterator Medical

CS Health

Work Wellness

Svneray Occupational Medicine Pty Ltd
Humanomics Pty Limited

Peter Street Medical Centre

cmc

Charlestown Medical Centre
Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd
Western Plains Medical Centre
Capstone Health

The Trustee For The Chromis Occupational Medicine Medical Practice Unit Trust

Casey Medical Centre

Glenrock Country Practice

Bendiao Medical Centre

Sonic HealthPlus West Perth
Settlers Health Centre Ltd

Isidate Ptv Ltd

Sonic HealthPlus Bunbury

Healthy One Medical Ptv Ltd
Bowral Street Medical Practice
Immex Green Sauare Medical Treatment Pty Ltd
Medibank Health Solutions
Medibank Health Solutions

Sonic HealthPlus Joondalup

The Doctors Tauranaa

Barrier Reef Medical Centre
Occumed Consultina

Medibank Health Solutions
Geebuna Medical Clinic

Occmedi Occupational Medical Services
Coffs Central Medical Centre

UFS Medical

Kina Street General Practice
Northside Plaza Medical Centre
Sonic Healthplus Darwin
Warrinaah Medical & Dental Centre
Medibank Health Solutions
Australind Medical Centre and Eaton Medical Centre
Aspendale Gardens Medical Centre
Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane CBD
CS Health

Mount Druitt Medical & Dental Centre
CS Health

Medibank Health Solutions

Barrier Reef Medical Centre

Sonic HealthPlus Sydney CBD
Northside Plaza Medical Centre
Wina Chan & Associate

Sonic HealthPlus Bunbury
Loaistics Health Pty Ltd

Ioh Injury & Occupational Health
Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd

Sonic HealthPlus Merrviands

Emu Plains Medical Practice
Penrith Medical Centre

Ra Medical Pty Ltd

Ra Medical Pty Ltd

Epica Medical Centre

Medibank Health Solutions

Penrith Medical Centre
Greenmeadows Medical

Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd

Sale Medical Centre

Sonic Healthplus Mackay

Burrum Street Medical Practice

CS Health

llam Medical Centre

St Andrews Medical Group
Joondalup Drive Medical Centre
Joondalup Drive Medical Centre
Sonic HealthPlus Parramatta
Loxlev House Family Practice
Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane Airport
Central City Medical Centre Pty Ltd
Wheelers Hill Clinic

Sonic Health Plus

Joondalup Drive Medical Centre
CBD West Medical Centre and Corporate Health
Medibank Health Solutions
Essendon Fields Medical Centre

AUTHORISED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS - RAIL INDUSTRY WORKER

Company Address

36 Kildare Rd

Unit 2, 2-6 Gladstone Street
1/85 O'Riordan St

316 Charlestown Rd

Level 5, West Tower 410 Ann Street
316 Charlestown Rd

PO BOX 4338

580 Newcastle Street

42-49 Clinton Street

1st Floor, 15 Bowes Street
15-19 Gibson Street

Lvl 13/ 135 Kina Street

28 Patrick St

8 Speed Street

533 Ross River Road

5/500 Hiah Street

80 Lord Street

1 Civic Avenue

175 Cavendish Drive

165 Lake Street

Unit 2, 13 Amnott Street
128-132 Peter Street

North Street

316 Charlestown Road

99 Railway Ave

62 Windsor Parade

352D Cambridae St

6/24 Brown Rd

197 Hiah Street

8 Tanda Place

63-65 Bridae Street,

580 Newcastle Street

8 Settlers Crescent

25 Brouahton Street

1/11 Sandridae Road

8 Denison Street

Suite 1 /70 Bowral Street

36 - 46 Cowner Street

136 Chalmers Street

Level 2-3. 553 Hav Street

Uni 11, 1 Gateway, Edaewater
434 Devonport Road

356 McLeod Street

219 York Street

Level 10, 277 William Street
328 Newman Road

566 MacAuley Street,

113 West Hiah Street

202 Doveton Street

133 Kina St (cnr Perkins St)
222 Musarave St

22 Smith Street

10 Dale Street

Level 8 West, 55 Currie Street
1 Mulaara Street

8 Sprinavale Road

Level 5, West Tower 410 Ann Street
558-580 Princes Highway

22 Jirrana Close

1 Civic Avenue

Park Haven Medical Centre, 7 Bayswater Road
356 McLeod Street

Level 32, 60 Maraaret Street
222 Musarave St

Manly Clinic, Shop 2 / 48-52 Sydney Road
Unit 1, 11 Sandridge Road

15 Barwan Street

32 Swan Street

1/38 - 40 Little Boundary Road
2/2-6 Gladstone Street

1/101 Great Western Hiahway
61 - 79 Henry St

Suite 3/9 Railway St

Suite 3/9 Railway St

Suite 3/9 Railway St

Level 8 West, 55 Currie Street
61-79 Henry Street

152 Greenmeadows Dr

Suite 5, 137 Kewdale Road
49 Desailly Street

6 /32-34 Caterpillar Drive
47-49 Burrum Street

3 Pronto Avenue

106 Memorial Avenue

1/9 Brockman Rd

6/1 The Gateway

6/1 The Gateway

74 Macquarie Street

46 Keppel Street

Shop 6/8 Skyaate Centre, 1-7 The Circuit
Shop 14, Citv Station Concourse, 378 Wellinaton St
847 Ferntree Gully Road
Terminus Business Park, 6/32-34 Caterpillar Dr
6/1 The Gateway

1st Floor, 847 Hay Street
161-163 Princes Hiahway

40 Enalish Street
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Company Town
Blacktown
Merrvlands
Alexandria
Charlestown
Brisbane
Charlestown
Cannina Vale
West Perth
Goulburn
Woden

Port Auqusta
Svdnev
Blacktown
Liverpool
Cranbrook
Maitland

Port Macquarie
Sinaleton
Manukau, Auckland
Cairns
Edaeworth
Waaaa Wadaa
North Ipswich
Charlestown
Mt Isa

Dubbo
Wembley
Broadmeadow
Cranbourne
Waaaa waaaa
Bendiao

West Perth

Bunbury
Newcastle West
Bowral
Paramatta
Surry Hills
Perth
Edaewater
Tauranda
Cairns
Subiaco
Melbourne
Geebuna
Albury

Coffs Harbour

North Rockhampton
Darwin

Brookvale

Adelaide

Australind
Aspendale Gardens
Brisbane

Woonona

Mount Druitt
Sinaleton

Hyde Park

Caims

North Rockhampton

Wollongong
Laverton North
Merrvlands
Emu Plains
Penrith
Chatswood
Chatswood
Chatswood
Adelaide
Penrith

Port Macquarie
Kewdale

Sale

Paget
Bundabera
Lithaow
Christchurch
Midland
Edaewater
Edaewater
Parramatta
Bathurst
Brisbane Airport
Perth
Wheelers Hill
Mackay
Edaewater
Perth
Dandenona
Essendon Fields

Company Postcode

2160
2015
2305
4000
2290
6155

6230
2390
2500
3026
2160
2750
2750
2067
2067
2067

6105
3850
4740
4670
2790
8053
6056
6027
6027
2150
2795
4008

3150
4740
6027

3175
3041

Company Phol
02 8822 3000
02 9897 7699
1300 146 639
02 4915 1222
1300 588 440
02 4915 1222
0408 027 081
08 9328 5233
02 48227788
0261128111
08 86411055
02 9821 3612
02 9821 3612
02 9821 3612
07 4773 3933
02 49996500
0418 634 134
02 6571 9900
(09)99640544
07 4041 4605
02 4965 8199
02 6939 7397
02 83236222
02 49151222
07 4749 5300
02 68419000
08 9284 0452
02 49369999
035991 1222
02 69715000
035454 2300
08 9328 5233
03 963 1606
02 46559 558
0897915128
02. 49576653
02 4861 3183
02 9319 5999
02 8396 0680
08 9324 6444
08 9300 2826
647 928 8000
(07) 4051 6299
08 9381 8388
1300 244 792
07 3265 6922
02 6021 5555
02 6652 8699
035364 9100
02 4929 5691
07 4927 7611
08 8981 4233
02 9905 4290
08 8468 6084
089797 4777
03 9773 1100
1300 588 440
02 4286 5430
02 47218755
02 6571 9900
07 4795 7800
(07) 4051 6299
029321 9100
07 4927 7611
029977 2899
08 9791 5128
02 67922342
02 4210 7200
03 8352 4900
02 9897 7699
02 4735 4322
02 4721 8755
0294111511
02 94111511
029411 1511
08 8468 6084
02 47218755
02 5525 1111
08 9353 2140
03 5144 5766
07 4952 5100
07 4151 8551
02 6350 1050
(0)21374526
08 6274 9100
08 9300 0055
08 9300 0055
02 8861 9120
02 6331 7077
07 3058 8469
08 9225 1188
03 9561 3200
(07) 4952 5100
08 9300 0055
08 9486 4556
03 9213 2800
03 9027 9988
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AUTHORISED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS - RAIL INDUSTRY WORKER

First Name Last Name Company Name Company Address Company Town Company Postcode Company Phol Cateqorv.
Diane Croxford Company Medical Services 573 Burwood Road Hawthorn 3122 03 9882 4242 3
Jodie Culbert Peter Street Medical Centre 128-132 Peter Street Waaaa Waaga 2650 02 6939 7397 1.2.3
Justin Curran Casey Medical Centre 197 Hiah Street Cranbourne 3977 03 5991 1222 1.2.3
Nicole Curtis Jobfit Health Group Jetstream Business Pk, Unit B5. 5 Grevillea Place Brisbane Airport oLb 4009 07 3034 5444 3
Theresa Czerwinski Medibank Health Solutions 1151 Wynnum Road Cannon Hill oLD 4170 07 3146 5200 3
Jesse Das Seaport Medical Centre 6 Fern Street Portland vic 3305 03 5523 2322 1.2.3
Norman Dawes Sonic Healthplus Mackay Unit 6, 32-34 Caterpillar Drive Paget oLD 4740 07 4952 5100 1.2.3
Dr. Biplab Deb Alburv Wodonaa Familv Medical Practice 7 Elain Boulevard Wodonaa, NSW 3690 02 6024 3588 1.2.3
Jean Marc De Maroussam Anollo General Practice 75 Bowman Road Caloundra oLD 4551 (07) 5438 1200 1.2,3
Ina Dembon Hunter Industrial Medicine Pty Ltd 5/500 Hiah Street Maitland NSW 2320 02 4999 6500 3
Ganhewaae De Silva Sonic HealthPlus Perth Airport Unit C7 20 Tarlton Cresent Perth Airport WA 6105 08 9230 0200 1.2.3
Praveen Devineni Rouse Hill Town Medical Centre Level 1. 10 - 14 Market Lane Rouse Hill NSW 2155 02 8889 8900 1.2.3
Stephanie Dickinson Medibank Health Solutions Level 45,6 501 Swanston Street Melbourne vic 2000 03 9224 8356 1.2.3
Rebecca Dinale Medibank Health Solutions 38 Cavanaah Street Darwin NT 801 08 8901 3100 1.2.3
Philip Dover UFS Medical 202 Doveton Street Ballarat vic 3350 03 5364 9100 1.2.3
Tim Drew Jobfit 47 Greenhill Rd Wawville SA 5034 08 8177 8600 1.2.3
Charlotte Druce Company Medical Services 573 Burwood Road Hawthorn vic 3122 03 9882 4242 3
Craia Drummond Sonic HealthPlus Karratha 3 Warambie Road Karratha WA 6714 08 9185 2305 1.2.3
Anne Durack Sonic HealthPlus Perth CBD 15 - 17 William Street Perth Airport WA 6000 08 9321 9332 1.2.3
Jacob Duvenaae Charlestown Medical Centre 316 Charlestown Rd Charlestown NSW 2290 02 4915 1222 1.2.3
Morris Dvash Bridae Street Clinic 141 Bridae Street Port Melbourne vic 3207 03 9646 3551 1.2.3
William Dwver Sevmour Medical Clinic 30 Anzac Avenue Sevmour vic 3660 035792 1222 1.2.3
Dr. John Dyson-Berry Lime Medical Clinic 154 Lime Avenue Mildura vic 3500 03 5023 5122 1.2.3
David Eaton Bendiao Occupational and Environmental Medicine 43 Queen Street Bendiao vic 3550 1300 737 711 1.2.3
Ronald Edmonds Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane CBD Level 5, West Tower 410 Ann Street Brisbane oLD 4000 1300 588 440 1.2.3
Charles Edwards Sonic HealthPlus Alexandria 1/85 O'Riordan Street Alexandria NSW 2015 02 8335 4800 1.2.3
Mohamed El Rakhawy OCCUHEALTH 57 Sutton St Mandurah WA 6210 08 9537 5700 1.2.3
Terence Enalish Enalish. Terence M 95 Peislev St Oranae NSW 2800 02 63939600 1.2.3
Melissa Erkins Medibank Health Solutions Alexander Drive, Corner Beach Rd Malaga WA 6090 08 9248 6088 1.2.3
Thomas Everitt Casev Medical Centre 197 Hiah Street Cranbourne vic 3977 035991 1222 123
Andrew Fairhurst Sonic HealthPlus West Perth 580 Newcastle Street West Perth WA 6005 08 9328 5233 1.2.3
Nivine Farage CO Workfit 222 Musarave St North Rockhampton oLD 4701 07 4927 5560 123
Arumadura Fernando Western Plains Medical Centre 62 Windsor Parade (W heelers Lane) Dubbo NSW 2830 02 6841 9000 1.2.3
Femando Tristar Medical Groun 230 Cooper Street Eppina vic 3076 038401 1777 123
Judy Fernando Brisbane Industrial Health services 41 Nudaee Road Hamilton oLD 4007 07 32687411 1.2.3
Joseph Alan Ferris Dr Joseph Ferris Total Health Care. 3 Wharf Street Forster NSW 2428 02 6554 6110 123
Catherine Field Immex Green Square Medical Treatment Pty Ltd 561 Botany Road Waterloo NSW 2017 02 9319 5999 1.2.3
Sue Flanagan Humanomics Ptv Limited Unit 2. 13 Amott Street Edaeworth NSW 2285 02 4965 8199 123
Travis Flinn loh Iniury & Occupational Health 32 Swan Street Wollonaona NSW 2500 02 4210 7200 1.2.3
Diarmuid Foaarty Sonic Health Plus Shop 1. 85 O'Riordan Street Alexandria NSW 2015 02 8335 4800 1.2.3
Christopher Foaarty Hiah Street Medical Clinic Level 1 139 Hiah Street Prahran vic 3181 03 9510 5500 1.2.3
Edward Fona Corporate Health Group Ptv Ltd 69 Henlev Beach Road Mile End SA 5031 08 8354 9800 1.2.3
Clarence Foo Primary Health Care 4478 Victoria Street Wetherill Park NSW 2164 02 9756 1344 1.2.3
Anaus Forbes Resile Pty Ltd 29 — 31 Station Street Fairfield vic 3078 07 3339 6000 1.2.3
Monica Ford Australis Medical 303 Selwyn Street Christchurch NZ 8024 0064 3 3794715 1.2.3
Jennifer Fraser Medibank Health Solutions Level 7 & 10. 340 Adelaide Street Brisbane OoLD 4000 07 3307 9440 3
James Fraser Barrie Sonic HealthPlus Rockingham 24 Pedlar Circuit Rockingham WA 6168 08 9550 7077 1.2.3
Sook Fun Soo Absolute Medical Services Shop 21/1 Parsons Road Lisarow NSW 2250 02 4328 5200 123
Albert Galea Dr Galea's Suraery 4/278 Mann Street Gosford NSW 2250 02 4322 7249 1.2.3
John Gall Southern Medical Services 563 Bourke St Melbourne vic 3000 03 994 46200 1.2.3
Brvan Galvin CS Health 18 Svdney Road Mudaee NSW 2850 02 6370 6100 1.2.3
Josephine Ganderton Medibank Health Solutions Park Haven Medical Centre, 7 Bayswater Road Hyde Park oLD 4812 07 4795 7800 3
Jack Garrett Medibank Health Solutions Level 8 West, 55 Currie Street Adelaide SA 5000 08 8468 6084 3
Chanchal Gaur Sonic Health Plus Oxley, Qld 169 Seventeen Mile Rocks Road Oxley oLD 4075 07 3375 6155 1,23
Murray Gee Bridae Street Clinic 141 Bridae Street Port Melbourne vic 3207 03 9646 3551 1.2.3
David Gibson Western Plains Medical Centre 62 Windsor Parade (W heelers Lane) Dubbo NSW 2830 02 6841 9000 1,23
Hendrik Gildenhuys Australind Medical Centre and Eaton Medical Centre 1 Mulaara Street Australind WA 6233 08 9797 4777 1.2.3
Yina Wei Goh Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd Suite 5 / 137 Kewdale Road Kewdale WA 6105 08 9353 2140 1,23
Alan Gormly Sonic HealthPlus Adelaide Cnr Grand Junction Road and South Road Winafield SA 5013 08 8468 6084 1.2.3
Dr. Stewart Gough Rich River Health Group 214 Ogilvie Ave, Echuca vic 3564 03 5480 6700 1,23
Jenny Gould CS Health 558-580 Princes Highway Woonona NSW 2517 02 4286 5400 1.2.3
Christopher Gow Sonic HealthPlus Wollongong Level 3, 43 Burelli Street ‘Wollongong NSW 2500 02 4253 6400 1,23
Marie Graham Medibank Health Solutions Level 7 & 10, 340 Adelaide Street Brisbane oLD 4000 07 4795 7800 3
Nigel Grebert Castle Hill Medical Centre Level 1, Castle Mall 4-16 Terminus Street Castle Hill NSW 2154 02 9634 5000 1,23
Leslie Green Sonic Healthplus Newman 54 Mindara Drive Newman WA 6753 08 9175 1231 1.2.3
Marseil Greiss Peter Street Medical Centre 128-132 Peter Street ‘Wagaa Wagaa NSW 2650 02 6939 7397 1,23
Gillian Grills Medibank Health Solutions Level 4, 1 Wentworth Street Parramatta NSW 2151 02 9806 7333 3
Michael Gross Bridge Street Clinic 141 Bridae Street Port Melbourne vic 3207 03 9646 3551 1,23
Daniel Grossman Sonic HealthPlus Thomastown 6-10 Wood Street Thomastown vic 3074 03 9464 1818 1.2.3
Irina Gundorova Medibank Health Solutions Park Haven Medical Centre, 7 Bayswater Road Hyde Park SA 4812 07 4795 7800 1,23
Ranian Gupta Peter Street Medical Centre 128-132 Peter Street Waaaa Wadaa NSW 2650 02 6939 7397 1.2.3
Bimsara Gurusinghe Casey Medical Centre 197 High Street Cranbourne vic 3977 035991 1222 1,23
Taria Habib Gunnedah Rural Health Limited 27 Marauis Street Gunnedah NSW 2380 02 6742 1222 1.2.3
Charles Hackman Company Medical Services 573 Burwood Road Hawthorn vic 3122 03 9882 4242 123
Richard Hadkins Strathdale Medical Centre 5 Putnam Avenue Strathdale vic 3550 354437244 1.2.3
Abbas Haahshenas Haghshenas Adermanabadi, Abbas Unit 609/717 Anzac Parade, Maroubra Svdney NSW 2035 0402 509 035 123
Maurice Harden Hunter Industrial Medicine Pty Ltd 5/500 Hiah Street Maitland NSW 2421 02 49996500 1.2.3
Milton Harris Bridge Street Clinic 141 Bridae Street Port Melbourne vic 3207 03 9646 3551 123
Rachel Harris Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd 68 Forest Avenue Bunbury WA 6230 08 9791 5128 1.2.3
Christine Hartley Australind Medical Centre and Eaton Medical Centre 1 Mulaara Street Australind WA 6233 08 9797 4777 123
Peter Haslau Wimmera Health Care Groun 154 Llovd Street Dimboola vic 3414 03 5389 1091 1.2.3
Ross Haston Joondalup Drive Medical Centre 6/1 The Gateway Edaewater WA 6027 08 9300 0055 123
Dewald Hattinah Northside Plaza Medical Centre 222 Musarave St North Rockhampton oLD 4701 07 4927 7611 1.2.3
Dr Annie Hattinah Seaport Medical Centre 6 Fern Street Portland vic 3305 03 5523 2322 123
Richard Heah Corporate Health Group Pty Ltd 44 John Rice Avenue Elizabeth Vale SA 5113 08 8354 9800 1.2.3
Laura Heaney Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane QLD Level 5, West Tower 410 Ann Street Brisbane QLD 4000 07 3833 3222 3
Jacaueline Heath Medibank Health Solutions Level 7 & 10, 340 Adelaide Street Brisbane oLD 4000 07 4795 7800 3
Michael Henderson Sonic Healthplus Laverton North Unit 1 38/40 Little Boundary Road Laverton North vic 3026 03 8352 4900 123
Kah Hena Lee Sonic HealthPlus Laverton North Unit 1 38/40 Little Boundary Rd Laverton North vic 3026 03 8352 4900 1.2.3
Carl Henman Peter Street Medical Centre 128-132 Peter Street ‘Wagaa Wadga NSW 2650 02 6939 7397 123
Fiona Henneuse-Blunt Primary Medical Centre 1 Campus Crescent Robina oLD 4226 07 5675 4700 1.2.3
Avri Herath Valewood Clinic 1 Wanda Street Mularave vic 3170 03 9560 6655 123
Karen Hill Sonic HealthPlus Rockinaham 24 Pedlar Circuit Rockingham WA 6168 08 9550 7000 1.2.3
John Hilton CS Health 1 Civic Avenue Sinaleton NSW 2330 02 6571 9900 123
Dominica Ho Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane CBD Level 5/ West Tower 410 Ann Street Brisbane oLD 4000 07 3058 8399 1.2.3
Joanna Holland Sonic HealthPlus Newcastle 57 Belford Street Broadmeadow NSwW 2292 02 4978 6666 123
John Holt Australis Health Group 177 Elizabeth Drive Liverpool NSW 2170 02 9600 7778 1.2.3
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First Name Last Name Company Name Company Address Company Postcode Company Phol Cateqorv.
Katherine Holzhauser Mcleod Street Medical 67 Mcleod Street (07) 4052 1583 123
Mandy Hsueh Epica Medical Centre Suite 3/9 Railway St 2067 02 94111511 1.2.3
Thandar Htwe Macquarie Medical Centre 197 Herrina Rd 2113 02 98786666 123
Andrew Huna Castle Hill Medical Centre Level 1, Castle Mall 4-16 Terminus Street Castle Hill 2154 02 9634 5000 1.2.3
Catherine Hurworth Sonic HealthPlus Kewdale Suite 5, 137 Kewdale Road Kewdale 6105 08 9353 2140 123
Ikenna llechukwu Emerald Medical Group {Central Hiahlands Healthcare} Lot 1 Pilot Farm Road Emerald oLD 4720 07 49867400 1.2.3
David Imlah Sonic Health Plus. 905 Stanley St East East Brisbane oLb 4169 07 3058 8439 1.2.3
Nicholas loannides Immex Green Sauare Medical Treatment Pty Ltd 561 Botanv Road Waterloo NSW 2017 02 9897 7699 123
Ramsey Jabbour Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane CBD Level 5, West Tower 410 Ann Street Brisbane oLb 4000 1300 588 440 1.2.3
Ari Jalal Oranae Family Medical Centre 95 Peisley Street Oranae NSW 2800 02 6393 9600 123
Denver Jansen Thompson Road Clinic 2 Woodbine Road Cranbourne North vic 3977 03 5996 9000 1.2.3
Jasmin Jasani Enica Medical Centre Suite 3/9 Railway St Chatswood NSW 2067 02 94111511 1.2.3
Evan Jenkins Sonic HealthPlus West Perth 580 Newcastle Street West Perth WA 6005 08 9328 5233 1.2.3
Mark Jones Ioh Iniury & Occupational Health 32 Swan Street Waollonaona NSW 2500 02 42107200 123
David Glvn Jones Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane CBD Level 5 West Tower, 410 Ann Street Brisbane oLb 4000 07 3055 5971 1.2.3
Deborah Judd Medibank Health Solutions Level 7 & 10, 340 Adelaide Street Brishane oLD 4000 07 4795 7800 123
Jim Kafiris. Dr Jim Kafiris Suite 21 (enter throuah Suite 20). 103 George Street Parramatta NSW 2150 02 8034 9402 1.2.3
Kanaan Kanaan Sonic Health Plus 1/11 Sandridae Road Bunbury WA 6230 (08) 9722 4698 1.2.3
Steven Kave Interhealth Medical Clinic 110 Centre Dandenona Road. Dinaley vic 3172 03 9558 2155 1.2.3
Darren Keating Sonic HealthPlus Osborne Park 1 Kina Edward Road Osborne Park WA 6017 08 9244 2188 123
Paul Kennedy Faulkner Street Medical Practice 145 Faulkner Street Armidale NSW 2350 02 6772 2355 1.2.3
Mark Kent CBD West Medical Centre 847 Hav Street Perth WA 6000 08 9486 4556 123
Garry Kerswill Burrum Street Medical Practice 47-49 Burrum Street Bundabera oLb 4670 07 4151 8551 1.2.3
Julia Khaled Kildare Road Medical Centre 36 Kildare Rd Blacktown NSW 2148 02 8822 3000 123
Muneeb Khan Sarina Family Practice 18/13 Sarina Beach Road Sarina oLb 4737 07 4956 2222 1.2.3
Yasmin Khan Iniury Care Pty Ltd 42 Hill Street Cabramatta NSW 2166 1300 375 426 1.2.3
liaz Khan Iniury Care Pty Ltd 42 Hill st Cabramatta NSW 2166 1300 375 426 1.2.3
Alene Khatcherian Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd Level 4, 136 Chalmers St Surrv Hills NSW 2164 02 8396 0680 1.2.3
Mahmood Khizar Sonic HealthPlus Bunbury Unit 1, 11 Sandridae Road Bunbury WA 6230 08 9791 5128 123
Avithikka Kirupal Western Plains Medical Centre 62 Windsor Parade (Wheelers Lane) Dubbo NSW 2830 (02) 68419000 1.2.3
Dr. Elizabeth Kniaht Archer Street Clinic 215 Archer Street Shepparton vic 3630 03 5821 7344 123
Rosemarie Kniaht Medibank Health Solutions 10 - 12 Youna Street Southport oLD 4215 07 5631 4800 1.2.3
Tim Knowles Sonic HealthPlus Mandurah 102 Oakleiah Drive Erksine WA 6210 (08) 9535 0999 123
John Kochanski J. Kochanski Pty. Limited Suite 1.Ground Floor. 14 Watt Street Newcastle NSW 2300 02 49291267 1.2.3
Rall Hendrik Koen Central Medical Centre 72 Vivian Street New Plymouth NZ 4340 06 7586666 123
Aaron Koh Medibank Health Solutions Unit 13, 47 -51 Little Boundary Road Laverton North vic 3028 03 9948 7500 1.2.3
Boitumelo Kopano CS Health 143 Main Road Speers Point NSW 2284 02 4948 3100 123
Demetrios (Jim) Kourdoulos Thompson Road Clinic 2 Woodbine Road Cranbourne vic 3977 03 5996 9000 1.2.3
Andrew John Krzyszton Faulconbridae Health Centre 441 Great Western Highway Faulconbridae NSW 2776 02 4751 2211 123
Devendra Kumar Sonic HealthPlus Moranbah 5/25 Saint Francis Drive Moranbah oLD 4744 07 4941 5311 1.2.3
Pravind Kumar Sonic HealthPlus Parramatta 74 Macquarie St Parramatta NSW 2150 02 8861 9120 123
Sharmini Kumar Sonic HealthPlus Wollonaona Level 3, 43 Burelli Street Wollonaona NSW 2500 02 4253 6400 1.2.3
Dr. Ziaav Kusiak ‘Wimmera Health Care Group 154 Llovd Street Dimboola vic 3414 03 5389 1091 123
John Kuriazis Immex Green Sauare Medical Treatment Pty Ltd 561 Botanv Road Waterloo NSW 2017 1300 146 639 1.2.3
Kalpesh Lad Port Auqusta Medical Centre 15-19 Gibson Street Port Auqusta SA 5700 08 86411055 123
Ben Lam Sonic HealthPlus Svdnev CBD Level 32, 60 Maraaret Street Svdnev NSW 2000 02 9321 9100 1.2.3
Alex Lapenaa Syneray Occupational Medicine Pty Ltd 165 Lake Street Cairns, oLb 4870 07 4041 4605 123
Derek Lee Unified Healthcare Groun Level 1 139 Hiah Street Prahran vic 3181 03 9510 5500 1.2.3
Patrick Pak-Kwan Lee Primary Health Care 2 Nardoo Street Inaleburn NSW 2565 02 9829 2900 123
Dr. Peter Leffler Archer Street Clinic 215 Archer Street Shepparton vic 3630 0358217344 1.2.3
Christopher Lewis Australind Medical Centre and Eaton Medical Centre 1 Mulaara Street Australind WA 6233 08 9797 4777 1.2.3
Bosco Li Kildare Road Medical Centre 36 Kildare Rd Blacktown NSW 2148 02 8822 3000 1,23
Mina Li Occumed Consultina 219 York St. Subiaco WA 6008 08 93818388 1.2.3
Matthew Li Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd SHP Melbourne Airport Clinic, Unit 1 35-37 Tullamarine Park Road Tullamarine vic 3043 08 9791 5128 1,23
Tom Liena Australis Health Group 177 Elizabeth Drive Liverpool NSW 2170 02 9600 7778 1.2.3
Chloe Lim Medibank Health Solutions Level 8 West, 55 Currie Street Adelaide SA 5000 08 8468 6084 1,23
Eric Lim Workers Doctors Shop 8h, 8 Cowper Street Parramatta NSW 2150 02 8849 0102 1.2.3
Eric Lim Dr Eric Lim 64 Pacific Highway Wyona NSW 2259 02 4352 2225 1,23
Jina Lim Sonic HealthPlus Adelaide Cnr Grand Junction Road and South Road Winafield SA 5013 08 8468 6084 1.2.3
Selina Lim Valewood Clinic 1 Wanda Street Mularave vic 3170 03 9560 6655 1,23
Beniamin Lim Sonic HealthPlus Alexandria 1/85 O'Riordan Street Alexandria NSW 2015 (02) 8335 4800 1.2.3
Wei Lim Corporate Health Group Pty Ltd 44 John Rice Avenue Elizabeth Vale SA 5113 08 8354 9800 1,23
Mvint Lim Port Auqusta Medical Centre 15-19 Gibson Street Port Auqusta SA 5700 08 86411055 1.2.3
Bruce Lintern Picton Medical Centre 114 High Street Picton NZ 7250 +64 3573 6092 1,23
Jack Lipp Bridae Street Clinic 141 Bridae Street Port Melbourne vic 3207 03 9646 3551 1.2.3
Michael Livingston Gunnedah Rural Health Limited 27 Marquis Street Gunnedah NSW 2380 02 6742 1222 1,23
Nicholas Lo Bowral Street Medical Practice Suite 1, 70 Bowral Street Bowral NSW 2576 02 4861 3183 1.2.3
Roland Loeve Injury Net Level 1, 173 Burke Road Glen Iris vic 3146 03 9500 9968 1,23
Hai Jen Low Sonic HealthPlus Dandenona 161 - 163 Princes Hiahway (Cnr Jones Rd) Dandenona vic 3175 03 9213 2800 1.2.3
John Low Occumed Consulting 219 York St, Subiaco WA 6008 08 93818388 1,23
Sean Low The Trustee For The Seanry Trust 175 Liverpool Street Svdney NSW 2000 02 92831234 1.2.3
Themis Lui Medibank Health Solutions 161-163 Princes Highway Dandenong vic 3175 03 9213 2800 1,23
Edward Lurie Georae Street Medical Level 2, 308 Georae Street Svdnev NSW 2000 029231 3211 123
Alexander Lyudin Courtenay Medical Centre 5. Symes de Silva House 97-99 Courtenay PI, Te Aro Wellington NZ 6011 6448015228 1,23
William Ma Immex Green Square Medical Treatment Pty Ltd 561 Botany Road Waterloo NSW 2017 02 9319 5999 1.2.3
Kate Macklinshaw King Street General Practice 133 King Street Newcastle NSW 2300 02 49295691 1,23
Jasper Mahon Central City Medical Centre Pty Ltd 14/378 Wellinaton Street Perth WA 6000 08 9228 1188 123
John Maitland Northside Plaza Medical Centre 222 Musarave St North Rockhampton oL 4701 07 4927 7611 1,23
Ronald Maliaat Medibank Health Solutions 169 Seventeen Mile Rocks Road Oxlev oLb 4075 07 3375 6155 123
Robert Marsh Sonic HealthPlus Rockingham 24 Pedlar Circuit Rockingham WA 6168 08 9550 7077 1,23
Maria Mazaheri Aurizon Floor 3, 175 Eaale Street Brisbane oLb 4000 07 3019 1818 123
Sandra Mc Burnie Hunter Industrial Medicine Pty Ltd 5/500 High Street Maitland NSW 2421 02 49996500 1,23
Robina McCann Jobfit Health Group Level 2, 449 Loaan Road Greenslopes oLb 4121 07 3034 5444 123
Dr. Anthony McCarthy. Bendigo Medical Centre 63-65 Bridge Street Bendido vic 3550 03 5454 2300 1,23
Maureen McDonald - - Hobart TAS 7000 - 3
Mary McGinty The Trustee For The Chromis Occupational Medicine Medical Practice Unit Trust 47 Church St Maitland NSW 2320 02 49369999 1,23
Michael McHutchison Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane Airport Shop 6/8 The Village Markets, Skvaate Centre, Brisbane Airport oLb 4008 07 3058 8459 123
Daniel Mclintosh Dee Street Medical Cantre 4 Dee Street Mount Maunganui NZ 3116 (07) 575 4057 123
Charles McKibbin Joondalup Drive Medical Centre 6/1 The Gateway Edaewater oLD 6027 08 9300 0055 1.2.3
James Bruce McLeod Company Medic 36 Kioreroa Road Port Whanaarei NZ (0110 +64 9 4700449 1,23
Andrew McMahon Tristar Medical Group 230 Cooper Street Eppina vic 3076 03 8401 1788 1.2.3
Stephen McNally Sonic HealthPlus Karratha 3 Warambie Road Karratha WA 6714 08 9185 2305 1,23
Christine McNeil Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane CBD Level 5, West Tower 410 Ann Street Brisbane oLb 4000 07 3058 8399 1.2.3
Robyn Meades Kinetic Health L32, 60 Marqaret Street Svdney NSW 2000 02 9321 9100 123
Richard Medbury The Busby Medical Practice 123 Howick St Bathurst NSW 2795 02 63324266 1.2.3
Catherine Meehan Mcleod Street Medical 67 Mcleod Street Cairns. oLD 4870 (07) 4052 1583 1.2.3
David Meredith CS Health 1 Civic Avenue Sinaleton NSW 2330 02 6571 9900 1.2.3
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Rvan Metcalfe Absolute Medical Services Shop 21 / 1 Parsons Road Lisarow 2250 02 43285200 1.2.3
Robert Micallef Robert Micallef 308 Georae Street Svdnev 2000 1300 727 980 1.2.3
Gordon Mill loh Iniury & Occupational Health 32 Swan Street Wollonaona 2500 02 42107200 1.2.3
Andrew Milliken Occmedi Occupational Medical Services Level 4, 470 Wodonaa Place Albury 2640 02 6058 5125 1.2.3
Craiq Mitchell Medibank Health Solutions Level 7 & 10, 340 Adelaide Street Brisbane oLD 4000 07 3307 9440 1.2.3
Kasan Monks Sonic HealthPlus Perth CBD Ground Floor, 15-17 William Street Perth WA 6000 08 9321 9332 1.2.3
Helen Moody CS Health 143 Main Road Speers Point NSW 2284 02 4948 3100 3
Carol Euniu Moon Kildare Road Medical Centre 36 Kildare Rd Blacktown NSW 2148 02 8822 3000 1.2.3
Mahesh Morar Sonic HealthPlus Naval Base 9 Brown Avenue Naval Base WA 6165 08 9791 5128 1.2.3
Gillian Moreland Caliaem Health Suite 8/10 William st Gosford NSW 2250 02 4369 8999 1.2.3
Clifford Morrison Casey Medical Centre 197 Hiah Street Cranbourne vic 3977 03 5991 1222 1.2.3
Sarah Moss OHS Med Pty Ltd Level 1/77 York Street Svdnev NSW 2000 02 83239867 1.2.3
Patrick Mosse Castle Hill Medical Centre Level 1, Castle Mall 4-16 Terminus Street Castle Hill NSW 2154 02 9634 5000 1.2.3
Jilt Moxey (Sagar) The Trustee For The Chromis Occupational Medicine Medical Practice Unit Trust 47 Church St Maitland NSW 2320 02 49369999 3

Paul Movo ‘Wimmera Health Care Group, Dimboola Medical Centre 154 - 156 Llovd Street Dimboola vic 3414 03 5363 7111 1.2.3
Tarirai Mudadada Medibank Health Solutions 5 Grevellia Place, Buildina A. Jetstream Business Park Brisbane Airport oLb 4008 07 3118 4000 1.2.3
Cecilia Mudbidri Sonic HealthPlus Parramatta 74 Macquarie Street Parramatta NSW 2150 02 8861 9101 1.2.3
Simbai Mudzi Seaport Medical Centre 6 Fern Street Portland vic 3305 03 5523 2322 1.2.3
Inarid Muller Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane Airport Shop 6/8 Skyaate Centre, 1-7 The Circuit Skyaate oLD 4008 07 3058 8469 1.2.3
Eric Mulvey Coffs Central Medical Centre 113 West Hiah Street Coffs Harbour NSW 2450 02 6652 8699 1.2.3
Sukanva Muraledaran Wheelers Hill Clinic 847 Ferntree Gully Road Wheelers Hill vic 3150 03 95613200 1.2.3
Shafia Mustaza Sonic Health Plus 1/38-40 Little Boundarv Road Laverton North vic 3026 03 8352 4900 1.2.3
Gert Myburah Australind Medical Centre and Eaton Medical Centre 1 Mulaara Street Australind WA 6233 08 9797 4777 1.2.3
Alok Naravan JOBFIT Suite 3 418a Elizabeth Street Surry Hills NSW 2010 028241 7777 1.2.3
Chathurika Navanakumara Karunaratne _ Clinton Medical Centre 304-308 Auburn Street Goulburn NSW 2580 02 4822 7788 1.2,3
Stewart Neill Jobfit Health Groun 150 Horton Parade Maroochvdore oLD 4558 07 3034 5444 3
Suzanne Neilson Medibank Health Solutions Level 7 & 10, 340 Adelaide Street Brisbane oLD 4000 07 4795 7800 3
Marthinus Nel Burrum Street Medical Practice 47-49 Burrum Street Bundabera oLD 4670 07 4151 8551 1.2.3
Deepa Neswar Kildare Road Medical Centre 36 Kildare Rd Blacktown NSW 2148 02 8822 3000 1.2.3
Tuan Nauven Corporate Health Group Pty Ltd 10 Railwav Terrace Mile End SA 5031 08 8354 9800 1.2.3
Tuan Nauyen Corporate Health Group Pty Ltd 136 Eastern Parade Gillman SA 5013 08 8354 9800 1.2.3
Tuan Nauven Corporate Health Group Pty Ltd 44 John Rice Avenue Elizabeth Vale SA 5113 08 8354 9800 1.2.3
Gavin Nichols Coffs Central Medical Centre 113 West Hiah Street Coffs Harbour NSW 2450 02 6652 8699 1.2.3
lain Nicolson Sale Medical Centre 49 Desailly Street Sale vic 3850 03 5144 5766 1.2.3
Reyno Nieuwoudt Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd 5/25 Saint Francis Drive Moranbah oLD 4744 07 4941 5311 1.2.3
Danielle Noraate Caliaem Health Suite 8/10 William st Gosford NSW 2250 02 4369 8999 3
Arun Navak Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd 42 Brvants road Loaanholme oLD 4129 07 3299 3211 1.2.3
Guenter Oechsle Casev Medical Centre 197 Hiah Street Cranbourne vic 3977 035991 1222 123
Victoria Oey Sonic HealthPlus Sydney CBD Level 32, 60 Marqaret Street Svdney NSW 2000 02 9321 9100 1.2.3
Brett Ouilvie Casev Medical Centre 197 Hiah Street Cranbourne vic 3977 035991 1222 123
Christopher Oaonowski Australis Health Group 177 Elizabeth Drive Liverpool NSW 2170 02 9600 7778 1.2.3
Paul O'Grady Kildare Road Medical Centre 36 Kildare Rd Blacktown NSW 2148 02 8822 3000 1.2.3
Matthew Oliver Coffs Central Medical Centre 113 West Hiah Street Coffs Harbour NSW 2450 02 6652 8699 1.2.3
Yetunde Olukolu Sonic Healthplus Ptv Ltd 9 Brown Avenue Naval Base WA 6165 08 9437 1665 1.2.3
Stephen Omifolaii Breed Street Clinic 37 Breed Street Traralaon vic 3844 03 5176 1933 1.2.3
James O'Reaan Mt Archer Medical Centre 438 Dean St Frenchville oLD 4701 07 4928 6977 123
Andrew O'Shea Joondalup Drive Medical Centre 6/1 The Gateway Edaewater oLD 6027 08 9300 0055 1.2.3
Jihona Ouvana Thompson Road Clinic 2 Woodbine Road Cranbourne vic 3977 03 5996 9000 1.2.3
Alison Paas Narrabri Physiotherapy 33 Balonne Street Narrabri NSW 2390 02 6792 4085 3

Ei Mon Mon Paina Western Plains Medical 62 Windsor Parade (W heelers Lane) Dubbo NSW 2830 (02) 68419000 1.2.3
Raymol Pallath Castle Hill Medical Centre Level 1, Castle Mall 4-16 Terminus Street Castle Hill NSW 2154 02 9634 5000 1.2.3
Chris Pana North Dandenong Clinic 62 Gladstone Road Dandenong North vic 3175 (03) 9793 5395 1,23
Himani Pant Sonic HealthPlus Parramatta 74 Macquarie Street Parramatta NSW 2150 02 8861 9101 1.2.3
George Papatheodorakis G. Papatheodorakis Pty. Limited 85 Burwood Road Burwood NSW 2134 02 9715 1054 1,23
Saniiv Parmar Humanomics Pty Limited Unit 2, 13 Amott Street Edaeworth NSW 2285 02 49658199 3
Juliene Parmar Humanomics Pty Limited Unit 2, 13 Arnott Street Edaeworth NSW 2285 02 4965 8199 3

Dr Gopi Patel Seaport Medical Centre 6 Fern Street Portland vic 3305 03 5523 2322 1.2.3
Olivia Pegram Medibank Health Solutions Carlisle Avenue Melbourne vic 2000 03 9224 8356 1,23
Dilika Perera Seymour Medical Clinic 30 Anzac Avenue Seymour vic 3660 03 5792 1222 1.2.3
Elizabeth Perkins Medibank Health Solutions Level 7 & 10, 340 Adelaide Street Brisbane oLD 4000 07 4795 7800 3
Robert Peterson Seymour Medical Clinic 30 Anzac Avenue Seymour vic 3660 03 5792 1222 1.2.3
Cecilia Phua Sonic HealthPlus Melbourne CBD 123 Lonsdale St Melbourne vic 3000 03 9666 0600 1,23
Nvan Phvo Sarina Family Practice 18/13 Sarina Beach Road Sarina oLD 4737 07 4956 2222 1.2.3
Marqaret Pollard Western Plains Medical 62 Windsor Parade (Wheelers Lane) Dubbo NSW 2830 (02) 68419000 3
Deborah Pont CS Health 1 Civic Avenue Sinaleton NSW 2330 02 6571 9900 3
Shelley Poulier Medibank Health Solutions 5 Grevellia Place, Building A, Jetstream Business Park Brisbane Airport oLD 4008 07 3146 5200 3
Anuradha Prakash Thompson Road Clinic 2 Woodbine Road Cranbourne vic 3977 03 599 6900 1.2.3
James Provan Occumed Consulting 331 Great Eastern Highway Redcliffe WA 6104 08 9277 6028 1,23
John Putland CS Health 1 Civic Avenue Sinaleton NSW 2330 02 6571 9900 1.2.3
Despina Pytharoulios. Public Health Management Level 1/391 St Kilda Road Melbourne vic 3004 03 9869 2020 1,23
Nicola Quinn Medibank Health Solutions Level 8 West, 55 Currie Street Adelaide SA 5000 08 8468 6084 3
Maiid Rahgozar Unified Healthcare Group C/- High Street Medical Clinic Level 1 139 High Street Prahran vic 3181 03 9510 5500 1,23
Maiid Rahaozar Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd Unit 1 38/40 Little Boundary Rd Laverton North vic 3026 08 9791 5128 1.2.3
Liubica Raic-Uzelac Thompson Road Clinic 2 Woodbine Road Cranbourne vic 3977 03 5996 900 123
Prasanna Ramachandran Corporate Health Group Pty Ltd 136 Eastern Parade Gillman SA 5013 08 8354 9800 1.2.3
Dr. Grant Ramage City Occupational Health Service Level 4, 488 Bourke Street, Melbourne vic 3000 03 9670 9385 123
Abhishek Ramroon Medibank Health Solutions Unit 13, 47-51 Little Boundary Rd Laverton North vic 3028 03 9948 7500 1.2.3
Kate Rankin Medibank Health Solutions Park Haven Medical Centre, 7 Bayswater Road Hyde Park QLD 4812 07 4795 7800 3
Jvothi Reddy Macquarie Medical Centre Shop 45, Macquarie Centre, 197 Herrina Road North Ryde NSW 2113 02 9878 6666 1.2.3
Kavleen Rees CS Health 143 Main Road Speers Point NSW 2284 02 4948 3100 3
Alan Rice Company Medical Services 573 Burwood Road Hawthorn vic 3122 03 9882 4242 1.2.3
Jill Richardson Wintergarden Medical Centre 58 Wingecarribee Street Bowral NSW 2576 02 48621344 1,23
Kathleen Richardson Company Medical Services 573 Burwood Road Hawthorn vic 3122 03 9882 4242 3
William Rieger Seaport Medical Centre 6 Fern Street Portland vic 3305 03 5523 2322 1,23
Vicki Robb Medibank Health Solutions Level 8 West, 55 Currie Street Adelaide SA 5000 08 8468 6084 3
Mina Roberts Sonic HealthPlus Flagstaff Level 10, 277 William Street Melbourne vic 3000 03 9224 8398 123
Merodia Rodaers Mcleod Street Medical 67 Mcleod Street Cairns. oLD 4870 (07) 4052 1583 1.2.3
Stephen Ross Youna District Medical Centre 16 Cloete Street Young NSW 2594 02 63821544 123
Leigh-Anne Ruch Hunter Industrial Medicine Pty Ltd 5/500 Hiah Street Maitland NSW 2421 02 49996500 3
Martin Russell Corporate Health Group Pty Ltd 69 Henley Beach Road Mile End SA 5031 08 8354 9800 123
Elizabeth Rvan Sonic HealthPlus Kewdale Suite 5, 137 Kewdale Road Kewdale WA 6105 08 9353 2140 1.2.3
Paul Saad Yasi Medical 195 George Street Quirindi NSW 2343 02 67463400 123
Ahmed Saafan Sonic HealthPlus Merrviands 2/2-6 Gladstone St Merrvlands NSW 2160 02 9897 7699 1.2.3
Reza Sabetahadam CS Health 3 Pronto Avenue Lithaow NSW 2790 02 6350 1050 123
Reza Sabetahadam CS Health 18 Svdney Road Mudaee NSW 2850 02 6370 6100 1.2.3
Danny. Sader Sonic HealthPlus Canninavale Unit 2, 165 Bannister Road Cannina Vale WA 6155 08 9455 2403 123
Puru Saaar The Trustee For The Chromis Occupational Medicine Medical Practice Unit Trust 47 Church St Maitland NSW 2320 02 49369999 1.2.3

Page 4 of 13 Printed: 9/04/2019



AUTHORISED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS - RAIL INDUSTRY WORKER

First Name Last Name Company Name Company Address Company Town Company Postcode Company Phol Cateqorv.
Shaun Sonic HealthPlus Laverton North 1/38 - 40 Little Boundary Road Laverton North 3026 03 8352 4900 123
Shaun The Trustee For Ozmedics Practice Trust 512 Barrv Road Coolaroo 3048 03 9309 7011 1.2.3
Claire Company Medical Services 573 Burwood Road Hawthorn 3122 03 9882 4242 3
Elizabeth Samoilenko Sonic Healthplus Cannon Hill 1151 Wynnum Road Cannon Hill oLD 4170 07 3146 5200 1.2.3
Smita Samuelrai Medibank Health Solutions Level 2-3, 553 Hay Street Perth WA 6000 08 9324 6444 123
Selvamalar Sathananthan Medibank Health Solutions Level 8 West, 55 Currie Street Adelaide SA 5000 08 8468 6084 1.2.3
Steven Scally Parkes General Practice 25 Church Street Parkes NSW 2870 02 68626668 1.2.3
Frederick (Johann) Scholtz Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd 5/25 Saint Francis Drive Moranbah oLD 4744 07 4941 5311 1.2.3
Andrew Schon Unified Healthcare Group CI- Hiah Street Medical Clinic Level 1 139 Hiah Street Prahran vic 3181 03 9510 5500 1.2.3
Andrew Schon Tristar Medical Groun 230 Cooper Street Eppina vic 3076 03 8401 1788 1.2.3
John Schulze Absolute Medical Services Shop 21 / Lisarow Plaza 1 Parsons Road Lisarow NSW 2250 02 4328 5200 1.2.3
Brett Scott Inaham Family Medical Practice 22 Heard Street Inaham oLD 4850 07 4776 2101 1.2.3
Catherine Seqarra - - - vic 5031 - 1.2.3
Sanieev Selvadurai Corporate Health Group Ptv Ltd 136 Eastern Parade Gillman SA 5013 08 8354 9800 123
Amy Seton Company Medical Services 573 Burwood Road Hawthorn vic 3122 03 9882 4242 3
Kiran Shahid Sonic Healthplus Ptv Ltd Ground Floor. 15-17 William St Perth WA 6000 08 9791 5128 1.2.3
Farhan Shahzad Wetherill Park Occupational Health Practice 4478 Victoria Street, Wetherill Park, NSW 2164 02 9756 1344 1.2.3
Zeshan Shaikh Kinetic Health 95 Peislev Street Orande NSW 2800 02 6362 5014 1.2.3
Zeshan Shaikh Shaikh, Zeshan 95 Peisley St Oranae NSW 2800 02 6393 9600 12,3
Shalendra Sharma Healthworks Healthcare 226 Hiah Street. Kanaaroo Flat vic 3555 03 5447 1666 1.2.3
Avman Shenouda Glenrock Country Practice 8 Tanda Place Waagaa Wadaa NSW 2650 02 69715000 1.2.3
Nadhum Shimmari Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd 68 Forest Avenue Bunbury WA 6230 08 9791 5128 1.2.3
Amold Shmerlina Wheelers Hill Clinic 847 Ferntree Gully Road Wheelers Hill vic 3150 03 9561 3200 1.2.3
Shobha Chippada Bupa GP Clinic Chatswood Shop 60.1. Platform Level Chatswood NSW 2067 1300 923 016 123
Shobha Chippada Bupa Georage Street GP Clinic 319 - 321 George street Svdney. NSW 2000 1300 555 280 1.2.3
Niva Shrestha Medibank Health Solutions Unit 2, 9 Discovery Dr Bibra Lake WA 6163 08 6399 1400 1.2.3
John Silver Company Medical Services 573 Burwood Road Hawthorn vic 3122 03 9882 4242 1.2.3
Christopher Simmonds Sonic Healthplus Ptv Ltd 10 - 12 Youna Street Southport oLD 4215 07 5552 0800 1.2.3
Stephen Simmons Immex Green Square Medical Treatment Pty Ltd 561 Botany Road Waterloo NSW 2017 02 9319 5999 123
Christopher Simonds Sonic Healthplus Ptv Ltd 10 - 12 Youna Street Southport oLD 4215 07 5552 0800 1.2.3
Stephen Simonds Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd 10 - 12 Youna Street Southport oLb 4215 07 5552 0800 123
Lisa Simpson Humanomics Pty Limited Unit 2. 13 Arnott Street Edaeworth NSW 2285 02 4965 8199 1.2.3
Shaun Sinclair Joondalup Drive Medical Centre 6/1 The Gateway Edaewater WA 6027 08 9300 0055 123
Murray Sinclair CS Health 558-580 Princes Hiahwav Woonona NSW 2517 02 6571 9900 1.2.3
Kanchi (Kanchana) Sirisurva (Sirisuriva) Sonic Healthplus Malaga 2/9 Bonner Drive Malaga WA 6090 08 9248 6088 123
Kevin Sleiah Sonic HealthPlus Flaastaff Level 10. 277 William Street Melbourne vic 3000 03 9224 8398 1.2.3
Elizabeth Smart Medibank Health Solutions Level 7 & 10, 340 Adelaide Street Brisbane oLb 4000 07 4795 7800 123
Martin Smith Coast Medical 161 Palmerston Street Westport NZ 7866 (03) 789 5000 1.2.3
Roaer Smith Casey Medical Centre 197 Hiah Street Cranbourne vic 3977 03 5991 1222 123
Dr. Stuart Snow Bendiao Medical Centre 63-65 Bridae Street, Bendiao viC 3550 03 5454 2300 1.2.3
Sam Soliman Solmak Service Trust Suite 1&2, 7 Fulham Road Rowville vic 3178 03 9763 8899 123
Steven Sornachalam One Stop Medical 134 Victoria Street Mackav oLD 4740 07 4951 1411 1.2.3
James Daniel (Jim) Stacey The Belmore Suraery 98 Belmore Street Tamworth NSW 2340 02 6762 7933 123
Dr Abraham Stephanson Seaport Medical Centre 6 Fern Street Portland e} 3305 03 5523 2322 1.2.3
lise Stockhoff JOBFIT 47 Greenhill Rd Wayville SA 5034 08 8177 8688 1.2.3
Melinda Subramanian Resile Pty Ltd 1/112 Fison Avenue West Eaale Farm oLD 4009 07 3339 6005 3
Melissa Sullivan OSH Group Perth CBD Level 1, 225 St Georaes Terrace Perth WA 6000 08 6298 8300 123
Lisa Surman CBD West Medical Centre 847 Hav Street Perth WA 6000 08 9486 4556 1.2.3
Yvonne Swinney Medibank Health Solutions 136 Chalmers Street Surry Hills NSW 2010 02 8396 0680 3
John Tai Valewood Clinic 1 Wanda Street Mularave viC 3170 03 9560 6655 1.2.3
Sunil Talwar South City Medical Trust 270 Elles Road Invercaraill NZ 9810 03 218 4043 1.2.3
Jim Tan Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd 1/38-40 Little Boundary Rd Laverton North vic 3026 03 8352 4900 1,23
Sil Lin Tan Sonic HealthPlus Bunbury Unit 1, 11 Sandridae Road Bunbury WA 6230 08 9791 5128 1.2.3
Danny Tang The Trustee For Dajel Tru st (Patrick St Medical Centre) 8 Patrick St Blacktown NSW 2148 02 88148813 123
Kiat Tana Sonic HealthPlus Kewdale Suite 5, 137 Kewdale Road Kewdale WA 6105 08 9353 2140 1.2.3
Venkata Tanikella Humanomics Pty Limited Unit 2, 13 Arnott Street Edaeworth NSW 2285 02 4965 8199 3
Wennie Tee Sonic HealthPlus Flaastaff Level 10, 277 William Street Melbourne vic 3000 03 9224 8398 1.2.3
Yun Teoh Crows Nest Medical Practice Pty Ltd 1a/375 Pacific Hwy Crows Nest NSW 2065 02 9436 4021 1,23
Kvaw Thein Boulder Medical Centre 49 Burt Street Boulder WA 6432 08 9093 1044 1.2.3
Sugunendra Thevasagayam Casey Medical Centre 197 High Street Cranbourne viC 3977 03 5991 1222 1,23
Hui Tina Ooi Sonic HealthPlus 1/38-40 Little Boundary Road Laverton North NSW 3028 03 9948 7500 1.2.3
Phillip Tran Hunter Industrial Medicine Pty Ltd 5/500 High Street Maitland NSW 2320 02 4999 6500 1,23
Truna Tran The Trustee For S B M Unit Trust tradina As The Busby Medical Practice 123 Howick St Bathurst NSW 2795 02 63324266 1.2.3
Tuan Tran Ingleburn Medical Centre 2 Nardoo Street Inaleburn NSW 2565 02 9829 2900 1,23
Sallv Nicholas Trenorden Oakiree Family Medical Centre LOT Moranbah OLD 4744 TownSauare Avenue Moranbah oLb 4744 07 49417268 1.2.3
Scott Tunaley Tristar Medical Group 230 Cooper Street Epping vic 3076 03 8401 1788 1,23
Stuart Turnbull Interhealth Medical Clinic 110 Centre Dandenona Road Dinaley vic 3172 03 9558 2155 1.2.3
Alycia Utberg North Dandenong Clinic 62 Gladstone Road Dandenong North viC 3175 03 9793 5395 1,23
Dias Uthum Iniury Care Pty Ltd 42 Hill st Cabramatta NSW 2166 1300 375 426 1.2.3
DrA.C. Van der Spek Bendigo Medical Centre 63-65 Bridge Street, Bendido vic 3550 03 5454 2300 1,23
Garry Van Der Veen Sonic HealthPlus West Perth 580 Newcastle Street West Perth WA 6005 08 9328 5233 1.2.3
Deelan Vaz St Andrews Medical Group Unit 1/9 Brockman Road Midland WA 6056 08 6274 9100 1,23
James Venneri South Grafton Medical Centre 98 Throuah Street South Grafton NSW 2460 02 66431500 123
Barry. Venter Charlestown Medical and Dental Center 316 Charlestown Road Charlestown NSW 2290 02 4915 1222 1,23
Veemaraiah Vernuaopalan Kildare Road Medical Centre 36 Kildare Rd Blacktown NSW 2148 02 8822 3000 1.2.3
Mark Victor G.J. Augustson Pty Ltd 189 Middleton Road Albany WA 6330 08 9841 8455 1,23
Gaurav Viiay The Trustee For The Chromis Occupational Medicine Medical Practice Unit Trust 47 Church Street Maitland NSW 2320 02 49369999 123
Dr. Joseph Virgona Mentor Occupational Health Screening 74 McKillop Street Geelona vic 3220 1300 218 933 1,23
Milian Vlahovic Medibank Health Solutions 136 Chalmers St Surry Hills NSW 2010 02 8396 0680 123
Thang Vuona Corporate Health Group Pty Ltd 44 John Rice Avenue Elizabeth Vale SA 5113 08 8354 9800 1,23
Thana Vuona Corporate Health Group Pty Ltd 136 Eastern Parade Gillman SA 5013 08 8354 9800 123
Thang Vuona Corporate Health Group Pty Ltd 10 Railway Terrace Mile End SA 5031 08 8354 9800 1,23
Jane Wadslevy Public Health Management Level 1/391 St Kilda Road Melbourne vic 3004 03 9869 2020 123
Maria ‘Waaner Sonic Healthplus Pty Ltd 169 Seventeen Mile Rocks Road Oxley OLD 4075 07 3375 6155 1,23
Kwok Wan Eastbrooke Medical Centres Pty Limited Level 1 Suite 1. 112 Main Street Blacktown NSW 2148 02 9830 8400 123
Andrew Webster UFS Medical 202 Doveton Street Ballarat vic 3350 03 5364 9100 1,23
Rohan Weerasinahe Narre Warren Clinic 103 Prospect Hill Road Narre Warren vic 3805 03 9705 4400 123
Dawn Whish-Wilson Medibank Health Solutions Level 7 & 10, 340 Adelaide Street Brisbane OLD 4000 07 3307 9440 3
Prasad Wickremaratchy Coal Services Pty Limited - - NSW - - 1.2.3
David Wilke Bundilla Clinic 174 Brisbane Rd Mooloolaba oLD 4557 07 5444 2666 1,23
Rov Wilkinson Sonic Healthplus Laverton North 1/38-40 Little Boundary Rd Laverton North vic 3026 03 83524900 1.2.3
Alison Williams Medibank Health Solutions 200 Elizabeth Street Hobart TAS 7000 03 6281 4001 1,23
Reiieli Williams Medibank Health Solutions 55 Robertson Rd Raceview oLD 4305 07 3810 0300 3
Wendy Williams Medibank Health Solutions 7 Bayswater Road Hyde Park oL 4812 07 4795 7800 123
Michael Wilmott Betta Health Brunswick 30 Svdney Road Brunswick vic 3056 03 8388 5200 1.2.3
Alfred Wilson Rivaside Medical Suite 4, Level 3, 1 Horwood Place Parramatta NSW 2150 02 9635 5588 1.2.3
Tin Win Moonee Beach Medical Centre SR 12 Moonee Market Place, 2B Moonee Beach Road Moonee Beach NSW 2450 02 6653 7552 1.2.3
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Brian Witt Lismore Clinic 185 Molesworth St Lismore 2480 02 6621 2501 1.2.3
Sheik Yan Wona Sonic Healthplus Ptv Ltd 1/38-40 Little Boundarv Rd Laverton North 3026 03 83524900 1.2.3
Clare Woo Resile 1/112 Fison Ave West Eagle Farm 4007 08 9791 5128 1.2.3
Rhowena Yabut-Perumal Medibank Health Solutions 10-12 Youna St Southport 4215 07 5631 4800 1.2.3
Guru Yaiaman Kildare Road Medical Centre 36 Kildare Rd Blacktown 2148 02 8822 3000 1.2.3
Sheik ‘Yan Wona Medibank Health Solutions Unit 13, 47 -51 Little Boundary Road Laverton North 3028 03 9948 7500 1.2.3
Sam Yana Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane CBD Level 5, West Tower, 410 Ann Street Brisbane 4000 07 3058 8399 1.2.3
Li Yen Lim Kildare Road Medical Centre 36 Kildare Rd Blacktown 2148 02 8822 3000 1.2.3
Poh Yona JOBFIT 47 Greenhill Rd Wayville 5034 08 81778600 1.2.3
Dr. Zhona Yu Bendiao Medical Centre 63-65 Bridae Street Bendiao 3550 03 5454 2300 1.2.3
Peter Yu IMMEX 561 Botany Road Sydney 2017 1300 146 639 1.2.3
Peter Yu IMMEX 36 Cowper St Paramatta 2150 1300 146 639 123
Subramanian Nagappan Charlestown Medical and Dental Centre 316 Charlestown Road Charlestown 2290 02 4915 1222 1.2.3
Naila Meeta Sonic HealthPlus 3 Warambie Road Karratha 6714 448781810 123
Beniamin Wilson Sonic HealthPlus Level 10, 277 William Street Melbourne 3000 03 92248880 3

Theresa Grav Sonic HealthPlus Level 10, 277 William Street Melbourne 3000 03 92248880 3

Cassandra Dargan Sonic HealthPlus Level 10, 277 William Street Melbourne 3000 03 92248880 3

Luke Galtieri Sonic HealthPlus Level 10, 277 William Street Melbourne 3000 03 92248880 3

Sneha Wadhwani Maroubra Medical and Dental Centre 806-812 Anzac Parade Maroubra 2035 02 9349 9000 1.2.3
Joel Lorne Silbert OSHGroup Pty Ltd 202 Cambridae Street Wemblev 6014 862988400 1.2.3
Narinder Kaur Princess Park Clinic 172 Welsford Street Shepparton 3630 03 5821 9655 1.2.3
Selwvn Gotlieb Maroubra Medical & Dental Centre 806-812 Anzac Parade Maroubra 2035 9349 9000 1.2.3
Carolyn Valdez Sonic HealthPlus Karratha 3 Warambie Road Karratha 6714 08 9185 2305 1.2.3
Grantlev Coes Tschirm Workair First Health Platinum 7 Frank Collopy Ct Adelaide Airport 5950 08 8355 9400 1.2.3
Sophi Rov Charlestown Medical and Dental Centre 316 Charlestown Road Charlestown 2290 02 49151222 1.2.3
Matthew Edward Folev. Occupational Medical Heath Services 5.07 MATER PRIVATE CLINIC. 550 STANLEY STREET SOUTH BRISBANE 4101 07 30103355 123
Lisa Chena Earlwood Medical Centre 356 Homer Street Earlwood 2206 02 95547788 1.2.3
Deon Mostert Dapto Medical Centre 112 Princess hiahway Danto 2530 02 4262 4555 1.2.3
Madalena Brits Occupational Health Mackay Grendon Street North Mackay 4740 07 4957 4724 1.2.3
Tshepho Kelly Gabathuse Sonic HealthPlus Newcastle 57 Belford Street Broadmeadow 2292 02 4978 6666 1.2.3
Palanivappah Suresh Panaceum Medical 233 Lester Avenue Geraldton 6530 (08) 9920 8171 1.2.3
Sophie Hopkins Sonic HealthPlus Mandurah 102 Oakleiah Drive Erskine 6210 08 9535 0999 1.2.3
Zahid Awan Aqua Marine Medical Centre & Skin Clinic 152 - 158 Broadwater Terrace Redland Bay 4165 (07) 3154 1111 1.2.3
Deepa Velusamv Sarina Familv Practice 18/13 Sarina Beach Road Sarina 4737 07 49 56 22 22 123
John Twomey Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane Airport Shop 6/8 Skyaate Centre, 1-7 The Circuit Skyaate 4008 07 3058 8469 1.2.3
Jacobus Johannes Vilioen Sarina Clinic 33 Central Street Sarina 4737 07 49561355 1.2.3
John Dennis Monro Monro Medical 11 Fulham Rd. Pimlico Townsville 4812 07 47753655 1.2.3
Vishal Verma Derby Street Family Medical Centre 68 Derby Street Kinaswood 2747 02 4737 3333 123
Andrew Linawood Occupational and Environmental Medicine Consultina 6 Charles Avenue Broadbeach 4218 435135424 1.2.3
Andrew Linawood Occupational and Environmental Medicine Consultina 340 Adelaide Street Brisbane Al 435135424 1.2.3
Andrew Linawood Sonic HealthPlus Southport 10-12 Youna Street Southport 4215 (07) 5552 0800 1.2.3
Uchenna Nwankwo Sonic HealthPlus Melbourne CBD 123 Lonsdale Street Melbourne 3000 03 9666 0600 1.2.3
Virainia Li Sonic HealthPlus Melbourne CBD 123 Lonsdale Street Melbourne 3000 03 9666 0600 1.2.3
Sil Lin Tan Sonic HealthPlus Osborne Park 1 Kina Edward Road Osborne Park 6017 (08) 9244 2188 1.2.3
Phani Kiran Balasa Sonic HealthPlus Mandurah 102 Oakleiah Drive Erskine 6210 (08) 9535 0999 1.2.3
Niva Shrestha Sonic HealthPlus Malaga 2/9 Bonner Drive Malaga 6090 (08) 9248 6088 1.2.3
Stephanie Dickinson Sonic HealthPlus Flaastaff Level 10, 277 William Street Melbourne 3000 (03) 9224 8398 1.2.3
Mohan Chandran Sonic HealthPlus Canninavale Unit 2. 165 Bannister Road Cannina Vale 6155 (08) 9455 2403 1.2.3
Kanaan Kanaan Sonic HealthPlus Naval Base 9 Brown Avenue Naval Base 6165 (08) 9437 1665 1.2.3
Jessica Maistry Sonic HealthPlus Newcastle 57 Belford Street Broadmeadow 2292 (02) 4978 6666 1.2.3
Christine McNeil Sonic HealthPlus Cannon Hill 1151 Wynnum Road Cannon Hill 4170 (07) 3146 5200 1.2.3
Sugeesh Pathirana Sonic HealthPlus Merrylands 2/2-6 Gladstone Street Merrviands 2173 (02) 9897 7699 1,23
Christopher Oaonowski Sonic HealthPlus Merrviands Unit 2, 2-6 Gladstone Street Merrvlands 2160 (02) 9897 7699 1.2.3
David Tai Kie Sonic HealthPlus Gladstone 39 Toolooa Street Gladstone 4680 07 4843 7000 1,23
Rian deWaal Eastbrooke Ambrose Medical Group 19 Palmer Street North Mackay 4740 07 49449500 1.2.3
Stuart Turnbull Sonic HealthPlus Flagstaff Level 10, 277 William Street Melbourne 3000 (03) 9224 8398 1,23
Awal Raiendra Awal Medical Centre 6-7/22 Central Street Sarina 4737 07 4956 1718 1.2.3
Chowdhury Bea Dubbo Medical and Allied Health Group 42 Bultje Street Dubbo 2830 02 6815 9900 1,23
Sunil Jacob Dubbo Medical and Allied Health Group 42 Bultie Street Dubbo 2830 02 6815 9900 1.2.3
Catherine Nixon Sonic HealthPlus Perth CBD 15-17 William Street Perth 6000 08 9321 9332 1,23
Barethvar Shankar Shetty Sonic HealthPlus Canninavale Unit 2, 165 Bannister Road Cannina Vale 6155 08 9455 2403 1.2.3
Viiay. Pandya Dubbo Medical and Allied Health Group 42 Bultje Street Dubbo 2830 02 6815 9900 1,23
Foona Hooi Sonic HealthPlus Flaastaff Level 10/ 277 William Street Melbourne 3000 (03) 9224 8398 3

Lars Helge Lind Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane Airport Shop 6/8 Skyaate Centre, 1-7 The Circuit Skvaate 4008 07 3058 8459 1,23
Geora Pienaar Channon Street Medical Centre Shop 1-2 / 12 Reef Street Gympie 4570 07 5482 1555 1.2.3
Cornelia Sevciuc Australis Health Group 177 Elizabeth Drive Liverpool 2170 02 9600 7778 3

Maiid Rahaozar Hiah Street Medical Clinic Level 1, 139 Hiah Street Prahran 3181 9510 5500 1.2.3
Chris Fogarty High Street Medical Clinic Level 1, 139 High Street Prahran 3181 9510 5500 1,23
Andrew Schon Hiah Street Medical Clinic Level 1, 139 Hiah Street Prahran 3181 9510 5500 1.2.3
Henq Teck Chona JOBFIT 47 Grenhill Rd Wawille 5034 08 8177 8688 1,23
Will Greenrod JOBFIT 47 Greenhill Rd Wayville 5034 08 8177 8688 1.2.3
Sajani Simon Vidanalage Injurycare Pty Ltd U7 4 Brunker Road Chullora 2190 8839 5526 1,23
Christopher McHardy Travancore Medical Centre 252 Mt Alexander Road Travancore 3032 0393763313 1.2.3
Fiona Karin Baker Baker Onsite Health Suite 8, 144 Northwood Street West Leederville 6007 08 6364 0704 3

Michael Kiley Valewood Clinic 1 Wanda Street Mularave 3150 03 9560 6655 1.2.3
Fakhir Rafeeq Sonic HealthPlus Mount Isa Mine Site Clinic 99 Railway Ave Mount Isa 4825 07 4744 2242 1,23
Shannan Gamble RN Unified Healthcare Group Level 1, 139 Hiah St Prahran 3181 03 95105500 3

Helen Wright Unified HealthCare Group Level 2, 1 Maples Lane Prahran 3181 039692 7777 3

Alison Werner RN Unified Healthcare Group 139 Hiah St Prahran 3181 0395105500 3

Leslie Tatel Corporate Health Group Pty Ltd 44 John Rice Avenue Elizabeth Vale 5113 08 8354 9800 123
Leslie Tatel Corporate Health Group Pty Ltd 10 Railway Terrace Mile End 5031 08 8354 9800 1.2.3
Leslie Tatel Corporate Health Group Pty Ltd 136 Eastern Parade Gillman 5013 08 8354 9800 123
Umana Bassan Awal Medical Centre Shop 6. 22 Central Street Sarina 4737 749561718 1.2.3
Vipal Mehta Fairfield Chase Medical Centre 49-51 Spencer Street Fairfield 2165 02 9723 5555 1,23
Nithiva Croos RN Unified Healthcare Group 139 Hiah St Prahran 3181 03 95105500 3

Imran Hussain Northside Plaza Medical Centre 222 Musarave Street North Rockhampton 4701 07 4927 7611 123
Andrew Cartwriaht Hvde Park Medical Centre 18 Bavswater Road Hyvde Park 4812 747726222 1.2.3
Vivin Thomas Mathew CS Health 1 Civic Avenue Sinaleton 2330 02 6571 9900 123
Samantha Greenwood Company Medical Services 573 Burwood Road Hawthorn 3122 03 9882 4242 3

Oleksiy Stepanov Tristar Medical Group Deer Park 1/20 Clairview Road Deer Park 3023 03 83617189 123
Anne M Y YYatheskumar Tristar Medical Group Deer Park 1/20 Clairview Road Deer Park 3023 03 83617189 1.2.3
Peiman Savadi Tristar Medical Group Deer Park 1/20 Clairview Road Deer Park 3023 03 83617189 123
Shalendra Nath Tristar Medical Group Deer Park 1/20 Clairview Road Deer Park 3023 03 83617189 1.2.3
Shaista Khan Tristar Medical Group Deer Park 1/20 Clairview Road Deer Park 3023 03 83617189 123
Balapuwaduae Savindralath M. A. Mendis Tristar Medical Group Deer Park 1/20 Clairview Road Deer Park 3023 03 83617189 1.2.3
Saved Mathar Husain Kazmi Tristar Medical Group Deer Park 1/20 Clairview Road Deer Park 3023 0383617189 123
James Coutie Company Medical Services 573 Burwood Road Hawthorn 3122 03 9882 4242 3
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First Name
John

Vipin

Andrew
Jonathan Michael
Robert William
Manish

Michael

Bonnie

Baliinder

Chi Euna Danforn
Andrew

Evelvn Anne
Peter

Amit Natvarlal
Marvin

Imtaiz

Peter Gerard
Alphonsus Anselm
Sarah

Arul

Marin

Shaun Anthony Millns

Jeremy
Rehaan

Arul

Arul

Yiiun
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Diamond
Amanmeet (Meeta)
Helen
Christine
Nathaniel
Yiiun

Yiiun
Maraaret
Kim

Caressa Ann
Gary James
Katrina
James Gordon
Grant
Cormac
Bradley
Jennifer
Anne

Corina

Philip
Christopher

YYvonne Jing Pina
Chris

Gerry.
Emma Frances
Gerry.
Sarah
Colin
Kim
Susanne
Soe

Kyi
Arthur
Michael
Baliinder

Company Name

Image Flat Medical Centre

Sonic HealthPlus Malaga

Goldfields Medicine

Morninaton Health Centre
Eastbrooke Ambrose Medical Groun
Brecken Health Centre

Actevate Pty Ltd

Actevate Pty Ltd

Townsville & Suburban Medical Practice
Earlwood Medical Centre

Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane CBD
Occupational Medical Health Services
Townsville & Suburban Medical Practice
Sarina Clinic

Strateaic Health Services

Wynter Street Medical Centre

Central Health Alliance

Resile Health Melbourne

Worldwise Travellers Health
Warrinaah Medical and Dental Centre
Strateaic Health Services

Bushy Medical Practice

MyHealth Zetland

Kildare Road Medical Centre

Kildare Road Medical Centre

Jobfit Health Group Pty Ltd

‘Wilsonton Medical Centre
Quirindi Health Centre

Jobfit Health Group Ptv Ltd
SONIC HEALTHPLUS PTY LTD
Kirwan Familv Practice
Panaceum Group

Georae Street Medical Centre

Beerta Occupational Health and Sports Medicine

Redimed

Redimed

Redimed

Redimed

Redimed

Redimed

Mundinaburra Medical Centre
Mundinaburra Medical Centre
Mundinaburra Medical Centre
Mundinaburra Medical Centre
Mundinaburra Medical Centre
Redimed

Redimed

The Oak Tree Family Medical Centre
Sonic Health Plus Newcastle

Awal Medical Centre

St Andrew's Toowoomba Medical Centre
Kirwan Family Practice

Sonic HealthPlus Rockingham
OccuMed

Wilsonton Medical Centre

City Heart Medical

CS Health

Coalservices Health

Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane CBD
Penrith Medical Centre

Northwest Family Medical

The Oak Tree Family Medical Centre
Injurycare Pty Ltd (Workcare Medical Building)
Iniurycare Pty Ltd (Workcare Medical Buildina)
Injurycare Pty Ltd

Iniurycare Pty Ltd (Workcare Medical Buildina)
Gunnedah Rural Health Centre
OSHGroup Pty Ltd

OSHGroup Pty Ltd

OSHGroup Pty Ltd

OSH Group

OSHGroup Pty Ltd

OSHGroup Pty Ltd

OSHGroup Pty Ltd

Fairfield Chase Medical Centre
OSHGroup Pty Ltd

Sonic HealthPlus Laverton North
Sonic HealthPlus Melbourne Airport
Sonic HealthPlus Laverton North
Jobfit

Sonic HealthPlus Flagstaff

Sonic HealthPlus Pty Ltd

Sonic HealthPlus Pty Ltd

Sonic HealthPlus Carole Park
Sonic HealthPlus Oxley

Townsville Family Medical Centre
Sonic HealthPlus Loganholme
Sonic HealthPlus Flaastaff
Wamberal Surgery

Marima Medical Clinic

Marima Medical Clinic

GPSC Coffs Harbour

Queens Beach Medical Centre
Oueens Beach Medical Centre
Townsville Family Medical Centre
Sonic HealthPlus

AUTHORISED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS - RAIL INDUSTRY WORKER

Company Address

19 Image Flat Road

2/9 Bonner Dr

130 Hannan Street

169 Ealinton Road

19 Palmer Street

12-16 Vasse Street

4/15 Castlereaah Street

4/15 Castlereadh Street

130 Charles Street

356 Homer Street

Level 5, West Tower 410 Ann Street
5.07 Mater Private Clinic. 550 Stanlev St
130 Charles Street

33 Central Street

82 Bazaar Street

54 Wynter Street

Buildina C. 1 Technoloay Place
29-31 Station Street

450 Ferquson Street

10 Dale Street

82 Bazaar Street

123 Howick Street

T51 East Village Shoppina Centre, 2-4 Defries Ave
36 Kildare Road

36 Kildare Road

Level 1. Suite 102, 418A Elizabeth Street
Suite 11. 8 Hooper Street

195 Georae Street

Level 1. Suite 102 418a Elizabeth Street
11/1 The Gateway

41 Thurinaowa Dr

233 Lester Avenue

308 Georae St

160 Boundary Road

1 Frederick Street

81 McLarty Ave

1 Frederick Street

1 Frederick Street

81 McLarty Avenue

Unit 1/ 23 Chalarove Avenue
128 Ross River Road

128 Ross River Road

128 Ross River Rd

128 Ross River Rd

128 Ross River Rd

1/23 Chalarove Ave

81 Mclarty Avenue

Town Square

57 Belford St

Shop 6-7, 22 Central Street
280 North Street

41 Thurinaowa Drive

24 Pedlar Circuit

219 York Street

Suite 11, 8 Hooper Street

105 East Street

143 Main Rd

143 Main Road

Level 5 West Tower, 410 Ann Street
61-79 Henry Street

59 Barber Street

Town Sauare

Unit 7 / 4 Brunker Road

Unit 7/ 4 Brunker Road

42 Hill Street

Unit 7/ 4 Brunker Road

27 Maraquis Street

36 Parliament Place

36 Parliament Place

36 Parliament Place

Level 1, 225 St Georges Terrace
36 Parliament Place

36 Parliament Place

36 Parliament Place

49-61 Spencer Street

Level 1/225 St Georaes Terrace
1/38-40 Little Boundary Rd
1/35-37 Tullamarine Park Rd
1/38-40 Little Boundary Road
3/71 Victoria Crescent

Level 10/ 277 William Street
148 Mica St

169 Seventeen Mile Rocks Rd
148 Mica Street

169 Seventeen Mile Rocks Rd
55 Keane Street

42 Bryants Road

10/277 William St

662 The Entrance Road

23-25 Montaaue St

23-25 Montague Street

51 Stadium Drive

41 Murroona Street

41 Murroona Street

55 Keane Street

1/35-37 Tullamarine Park Road
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Company Town
Nambour
Edaewater
Kalgoorlie
Dunedin

North Mackay
Bunbury
Svdney.
Svdnev
Cranbrook
Earlwood
Brisbane
South Brisbane
Cranbrook
Sarina
Maryborouah
Taree

Williamtown
Fairfield
Palmerston North
Brookvale
Maryborouah
Bathurst

Zetland
Blacktown
Blacktown

Surry Hills

Toowoomba
Quirindi
Surry Hills
Edaewater
Kirwan

Joondalup
Rockingham
Mundinaburra
Mundinaburra
Mundinaburra
Mundinaburra
Mundinaburra
Rockingham
Joondalup
Moranbah
Broadmeadow
Sarina
Toowoomba
Kirwan
Rockingham
Subiaco
Wilsonton
Rockhampton
Speers Point
Speers Point
Brisbane
Penrith
Gunnedah
Moranbah
Chullora
Chullora
Cabramatta
Chullora
Gunnedah
West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
Perth

West Perth
West Perth
West Perth
Fairfield

Perth
Laverton North
Tullamarine
Laverton North
Abbotsford
Melbourne
Carole Park
Oxley

Carole Park
Oxley
Curraiona
Loganholme
Melbourne
Wamberal
Goulburn
Goulburn
Coffs Harbour
Bowen

Bowen
Curraiona
Tullamarine

Company Postcode

6027
6430
9011

2148

4812

4812

4812

2292

4812

Company Phol
07 54413444
(08) 9248 6088
0890261900
276933844
07 49449500
08 97918133
0422 397 186
1300 663 155
07 47795077
02 9554 7788
07 3058 8399
730103355
07 47795077
07 49561355
07 41221265
265522233
0249650533
1300 737 453
063537310
02 9938 6666
07 41221265
02 6332 4266
(02)80767288
02 8822 3000
02 8822 3000
02 8241 7777
07 4633 1939
07 4633 1939
02 6746 3400
028241777
(08) 9300 2826
47235877
(08) 9920 8171
92313211
07 4848 1133
92300900
92300900

08 92300990
08 9230 0900
08 9230 0900
08 9230 0900
747790622
747790622
747790622
0747790622
747790622
08 9527 1585
08 9300 3835
0749417268
249786666
0749561718
07 4690 7000
747235877
08 9550 7000
08 9381 8388
07 4633 1939
07 4922 4126
02 4948 3100
02 4948 3100
07 3058 8399
02 4721 8755
02 6742 6606
07 4941 7268
8739 5526
8739 5526
1300 375 426
8739 5526

02 6742 1222
08 6298 8400
08 6298 8400
08 6298 8400
08 6298 8300
08 6298 8400
08 6298 8400
08 6298 8400
02 9723 5555
08 6298 8300
03 8352 4900
03 8335 0600
03 8352 4900
1300 616 165
03 9224 8398
07 3058 8439
07 3375 6155
07 3058 8439
07 3375 6155
07 4759 1100
07 3299 3211
03 9224 8398
02 4384 2255
0409 448 571
02 4821 9755
02 6691 3573
07 4785 1533
07 4785 1533
07 4759 1100
03 8335 0600
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AUTHORISED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS - RAIL INDUSTRY WORKER

First Name Last Name Company Name Company Address Company Town Company Postcode Company Phol Cateqorv.
Haresh Kumar Albury Wodonaa Family Medical Practice 7 Elain Boulevard Wodonaa 3690 02 6024 3588 1.2.3
Lesley Stainkey Townsville Family Medical Centre 55 Keane Street Curraiona oLb 4812 07 4759 1100 1.2.3
Richard John Keves Townsville Family Medical Centre 55 Keane Street Curraiona oLD 4812 07 4759 1100 1.2.3
Victor Wei Australis Health Group 177 Elizabeth Drive Liverpool NSW 2170 02 9600 7778 1.2.3
Santisouk Kanhalvkham Australis Health Group T/a Elizabeth Dr Medical Centre & W orkrecover 177 Elizabeth Drive Liverpool NSW 2170 02 9600 7778 3
Jeffrey William Clark Voss Medical Centre 136 Talford Street Allenstown oLD 4700 07 4922 8677 1.2.3
Geoffrey Cashion CO Cardiac 24 Upper Dawson Road Allenstown oLD 4700 07 4927 6841 1.2.3
Ramesh Dabarera Sonic HealthPlus Alexandria Shop 1 /85 O'Riordan Street Alexandria NSW 2015 02 8335 4800 3
Glenda Maree Brown Sonic HealthPlus Canberra 15 Bowes Street Woden ACT 2617 02 6112 8111 3
Clifford Ganaa Charlestown Medical and Dental Centre 316 Charlestown Road Charlestown NSW 2290 02 4915 1222 1.2.3
Khaleda Edib Ginninderra Medical Center Corner of Netlefold Street & Coulter Drive Belconnen ACT 2617 026112 7111 1.2.3
Brendan Creaser Company Medical Services 573 Burwood Road Hawthorn vic 3122 03 9882 4242 3

Peta Cornwall South Side Medical Shop 6A 137 Shakespeare Street Mackay oLD 4740 07 49574004 1.2.3
John Evans Emerald Emplovment and Coal Board Medicals 27 Ruby Street Emerald oLb 4720 07 4982 4500 1.2.3
Justine Hester Rouse Hill Town Medical Centre 10-14 Market Lane Rouse Hill NSW 2155 02 8889 8900 1.2.3
Vineet Jadhav Edaeworth Familv Practice 2/11 Arnott Street Edaeworth NSW 2285 02 4953 0966 1.2.3
Chitra Fernando Mount Druitt Medical and Dental Centre 22 Jirrana Close Mount Duritt NSW 2770 02 9832 2424 1.2.3
Stewart Miles Primarv Medical and Dentral Centre 2-10 Grand Plaza Drive Browns Plains oLb 4118 07 3380 0111 1.2.3
Dale Kona Sonic Health Plus SSU Level 2, 5 Hunter Street Sydney NSW 2000 1300 487 626 1.2.3
Manon Dupree CS Health 1 Civic Ave Sinaleton NSW 2330 02 6571 9900 3
Pawan Kumar Jesrani Western Plains Medical Centre 62 Windsor Parade (W heelers Lane) Dubbo NSW 2830 02 6841 9000 1.2.3
Jane Skardon CS Health 1 Civic Avenue Sinaleton NSW 2330 02 6571 9900 3
Danny. Tana Patrick St Medical Centre 8 Patrick Street Blacktown NSW 2148 02 8814 8813 1.2,3
Amanda Smith CS Health 1 Civic Avenue Sinaelton NSW 2330 02 6571 9900 3
Daryosh Gomaran Darabi Primary Medical and Dental Centre 22 Jirrana Close Mount Druitt NSW 2770 02 9832 2424 1.2.3
Yun Teoh Crows Nest Medical Practice 1A/375 Pacific Hiahway Crows Nest NSW 2065 02 9436 4021 1.2.3
Mark Pulley Busby Medical Practice 123 Howick Street Bathurst NSW 2795 02 6332 4266 1.2.3
Timothv Bowman I0H Iniurv & Occupational Health Ptv Ltd 32 Swan Street Wollonaona NSW 2500 02 4210 7200 123
Gillian Grills Sonic Health Plus 74 Macquarie St Parramatta NSW 2150 02 8816 9120 3
Zeshan Shaikh Millthorpe Medical Practice 44 Victoria Street Millthorpe NSW 2798 02 6366 3233 1.2.3
Mark Amileabe John Pickerina Medical Centre 154-156 Llovd Street Dimboola vic 3414 03 5363 7111 1.2.3
Kalpana Loaanath Kildare Road Medical Centre 36 Kildare Road Blacktown NSW 2148 02 8822 3000 123
Johnson Osei-Hwedieh Kildare Road Medical Centre 36 Kildare Road Blacktown NSW 2148 02 8822 3000 1.2.3
Philippa Harvey-Sutton Medical Indenendent Assessments Ptv Ltd 8th Floor 193 Macauarie St Svdnev NSW 2000 02 9232 3686 1.2.3
Mark Bell Grafton GP Superclinic 4 Clarence Street Grafton NSW 2460 02 6640 3600 1.2.3
Jina (Candv) Huana Jobfit Health Groun Suite 102 Level 1. 418A Elizabeth Street Surrv Hills NSW 2010 02 8241 7700 3
Mohammad Sadique Labrador Park Medical Centre 100 Brisbane Road Labrador oLD 4215 07 5537 3300 1.2.3
Maria (Vickv) Salinas Murrumba Downs Medical and Dental Centre Dohles Rock Road and Goodrich Road Wes Murrumba Downs OoLD 4503 07 3049 9000 1.2.3
Rhonda Neill Warnervale GP Super Clinic 3 Mary Mackillop Dr Woonaarrah NSW 2259 02 4356 2500 3
Ulrich Schmidt Warnervale GP Super Clinic 3 Marv Mackillop Drive 'Woonaarrah NSW 2259 02 4356 2500 1.2.3
Nee Chen Khoo Sonic HealthPlus Sydney CBD Level 32/60 Marqaret Street Svdney NSW 2000 02 9321 9100 1.2.3
Jacaueline Crisostomo Murrumba Downs Medical and Dental Centre Cnr Dohles Rocks Rd & Goodrich Rd West Murrumba Downs OoLD 4503 07 3049 9000 1.2.3
Andrew Ainsworth Sonic Healthplus Brisbane CBD Level 5, West Tower 410 Ann Street Brisbane oLD 4000 07 3833 3222 1.2.3
Aruna Chandran Sonic HealthPlus Perth Airort Unit C7 20 Tarlton Cresent Perth Airort WA 6105 08 9230 0200 123
Aruna Chandran Sonic HealthPlus Joondalup Unit 11, 1 The Gateway Edaewater WA 6027 08 9300 2826 1.2.3
Aruna Chandran Sonic HealthPlus Kewdale Suite 5. 137 Kewdale Road Kewdale WA 6105 08 9353 2140 1.2.3
Brad Webb Body Active Physio Level 1, Suite 2, 402-410 Chapel Road Bankstown NSW 2200 8323 6222 3
Matthew Kiln East Gosford Medical 22 Brouahman Street East Gosford NSW 2250 02 4323 2029 123
Manaala Tshibanau Murrumba Downs Medical and Dental Centre Dohles Rocks Road & Goodrich Road Murrumba Downs oLD 4503 07 3049 9000 1.2.3
William Debelak Sinaleton Medical Centre & Skin Clinc 4/122 Georae Street Sinaleton NSW 2330 0265711111 123
Mark Jones IOH Injury & Occupational health 32 Swan Street Wollonaona NSW 2500 02 4210 7200 1.2.3
Madhukar Mavin Kumar Parkes General Practice 25 Church Street Parkes NSW 2870 02 68862 6668 1,23
Melissa Sullivan OSH Group Pty Ltd - Airport CBD Unit A/ 8 Whitham Road Perth Airport WA 6105 6468 8891 1.2.3
Melissa Sullivan OHS Group Pty Ltd - West Perth 36 Parliament Place West Perth WA 6005 62988400 1,23
David Fitzaerald Sonic HealthPlus Canberra 1st Floor, 15 Bowes Street Woden ACT 2617 02 6112 8111 1.2.3
De Wilzem Tersia Occphyzz Consulting Level 1/1151 Wynnum Road Cannon Hill oLD 4170 07 3348 9611 1,23
Mark Spearpoint Sonic HealthPlus Hobart 200 Elizabeth Street Hobart TAS 7000 03 6281 4000 1.2.3
Craiq White Sonic HealthPlus Perth Airport Unit C7, 20 Tarlton Crescent Perth Airport WA 6105 08 9230 0200 1,23
Jilt Richardson The Hiahlands Medical Centre 83 Bowral Street Bowral NSW 2576 02 4861 4455 1.2.3
Richard Juhasz Richard Juhasz Pty Ltd 70 Margaret Street Toowoomba oLD 4350 07 4632 3025 1,23
Sathvanaravana Heatur Srinivasa Bertha Street Medical and Dental Centre 21-25 Bertha Street Caboolture oLD 4510 07 5316 8222 1.2.3
Vern Madden The Health Advantage 11 Westland Street Toowoomba oLD 4350 07 4634 0003 1,23
Tridiv Madhok Sonic Health Plus Mt Isa Minesit Central Office, 99 Railway Avenue Mt Isa oLD 4825 07 4744 2242 1.2.3
Salma Saleh Sonic HealthPlus Kewdale Suite 5, 137 Kewdale Road Kewdale WA 6105 08 9353 2140 1,23
Anthony Brown Dr Anthony M Brown 11 Moran Drive Dubbo NSW 2830 0408 169 652 1.2.3
Salma Saleh Sonic HealthPlus Perth Airport Unit C7, 20 Tarlton Crescent Perth Airport WA 6105 08 9230 0200 1,23
Amitesh Amos Sharan Sonic HealthPlus Merrviands Unit 2, 2-6 Gladstone Street Merrvlands NSW 2160 02 9897 7699 3
Caaren Chin Sonic HealthPlus Laverton North Unit 1, 38-40 Little Boundary Road Laverton North vic 3026 03 8352 4900 1,23
Fadi Abouzeid Campsie Medical & Dental Centre 17-19 Analo Road Campsie NSW 2194 02 9787 7724 1.2.3
Jilt Richardson Jill Richardson (Provenco Health Services) Goulburn Base Hospital, Goldsmith Street Goulburn NSW 2580 0408 415 239 1,23
Keseao Mosele Sonic HealthPlus South Hedland 10 Hedditch Street South Hedland WA 6722 08 9172 5911 1.2.3
Gia Han Thai Crown St Medical Centre 137 Albion Street Surry Hills NSW 2010 02 9360 3338 1,23
Catherine Wilkinson Sonic HealthPlus Sydnev CBD Level 32, 60 Marqaret Street Svdney NSW 2000 02 9231 9100 3

lan Hadwen Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane Airport Shop 6/8 Skyaate Centre, 1-7 The Circuit Brisbane Airport OLD. 4008 07 3058 8459 123
Kiran Shrestha Parkes GP 25 Church Street Parkes NSW 2870 02 6862 6668 1.2.3
Sasan Beheshti Sonic HealthPlus Carole Park Unit 2, 148 Mica Street Carole Park QLD 4300 07 3058 8439 123
Sasan Beheshti Sonic HealthPlus Oxlev 169 Seventeen Mile Rocks Road Oxlev oLD 4075 07 3375 6155 1.2.3
Birender Singh Sonic HealthPlus Mandurah 102 Oakleigh Drive Erskine WA 6210 08 9535 0999 123
Fiona Isobel Ronsbera Sonic HealthPlus Rockinaham 24 Pedlar Circuit Rockinaham WA 6168 08 9550 7000 1.2.3
Ewen McPhee Central Highlands Healthcare Ltd Tradina as Emerald Medical Groun 1 Pilot Farm Road Emerald OLD. 4720 07 4986 7400 123
Lulama Ntloko Sonic HealthPlus Karratha 3 Warambie Road Karratha WA 6714 08 9185 2305 1.2.3
Savithri Rao Penrith Medical Centre 61-79 Henry Street Penrith NSW 2750 02 4721 8755 1,23
Patricia Hart Sonic HealthPlus Newcastle 57 Belford Street Broadmeadow NSW 2292 02 4978 6666 3
Chee Khoon Tee Kuraby Station Surgery. 1363 Beenleiah Road Kuraby OLD. 4112 07 3423 0533 123
Steven John Connell Mt Archer Medical Centre 438 Dean Street North Rockhampton oLD 4701 07 4928 6977 1.2.3
Austin Ndhlovu Bertha Street Medical and Dental Centre. 21-25 Bertha Street Caboolture QLD 4510 07 5316 8222 123
Jaideep Bali Sonic Health Plus Oxlev 169 Seventeen Mile Rocks Road Oxlev oLD 4075 07 3375 6155 1.2.3
Peter Vu Company Medical Services 573 Burwood Road Hawthorn vic 3122 03 9882 4242 123
Michael Somers OSH Groun 36 Parliament Place West Perth WA 6005 08 6298 8400 1.2.3
Andrew Thomson OSH Group Pty Ltd 36 Parliament Place West Perth WA 6005 08 6298 8400 123
Peter Cook Sonic Health Plus Level 2, 5 Hunter Street Svdnev NSW 2000 1300 487 626 1.2.3
Tuan Vo Sonic HealthPlus Adelaide Cnr Grand Junction Road and South Road Winafield SA 5013 08 8468 6084 123
Lesedi Madibela Sonic HealthPlus Adelaide Cnr Grand Junction Road and South Road Winafield SA 5013 08 8468 6084 1.2.3
Shady Makar Sonic HealthPlus South Hedland 10 Hedditch Street South Hedland WA 6722 089172 5911 123
Jens Zahrinaer Sonic HealthPlus West Perth 580 Newcastle Street West Perth WA 6005 08 9328 5233 1.2.3
Hia Shwe Sonic HealthPlus Kewdale Suite 5,137 Kewdale Road Kewdale WA 6105 08 9353 2140 123
Keith Lui Sonic HealthPlus Kewdale Suite 5, 137 Kewdale Road Kewdale WA 6105 08 9353 2140 1.2.3
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First Name Last Name Company Name
Gaini Allen Albury Central Medical Clinic
June Sim Simcon Office Services

Chona Lim "Walter" Ona Occumed Consultina

il Paauti Sonic HealthPlus Carole Park
Alice Ward Sonic Health Plus Alexandria
Tonv Antoun Corporate Medical Consultants
Tony Antoun Corporate Medical Consultants
Yiiun Yap OccuMed Consulting
Immex Green Sauare Medical Treatment Pty Ltd Ma William
Tania Rouers Immex Green Sauare Medical Treatment Pty Ltd
Sebastian Calvache Rubio ‘Wyona Doctors
Alan Huvnh Hvde Park Medical Centre
Anne (Dr Sharmila David) Sharmila David Busby Medical Practice
Narasimha Balasa Sonic HealthPlus Mandurah
Tony Antoun Corporate Medical Consultants
Robvn Bezuidenhout -

Sharmini Kumar Sonic HealthPlus Tullamarine
Martin Jodlowski-Tan Gunnedah Rural Health Centre
Shuvina Lai Sonic HealthPlus Melbourne CBD
Shuvina Lai Sonic HealthPlus Flaastaff

Sonic HealthPlus Dandenona

YYvonne Jina Pina
Codie Parkes General Practice

Wona
‘Wakefield-Harris

Kenneth Adams Northwest Family Medical
Beniamin Touma My Family Health Medical Center
Gaurav Viiay Charlestown Medical and Dental Center
Gaurav Viiav Wyomina Medical and Dental Center
Andrew Frean Sonic HealthPlus Specialised Services Unit (SSU)
Sonia Sinah Sonic HealthPlus Mandurah
Seraio Perez Varaas Absolute Medical Services
Ravmond Warner Sonic HealthPlus Newman
Malcolm Jonathan Kina Sports Medicine Central Coast
Privani Karunaratne Wheelers Hill Clinic

Dimuthu Samaranayake Mvhealth Medical Centre Blacktown
Jasmeet Sinah Humanomics Ptv Ltd

Earnest Mukwevho Sonic HealthPlus Newman

Stuart Turnbull Interhealth Medical Clinic
Jacobus Christoffel de Bruyn Dr JC de Bruyn PTY

Lisa Yuan Companv Medical Services
Virainia Li Sonic HealthPlus Dandenona
David Allen Sonic HealthPlus Merrviands
Chauribel Pioc Company Medical Services
Farzana Hoa Sonic HealthPlus Darwin

Aoife Molloy Keys Medical Centre

Prabhakara Palla Sonic HealthPlus Darwin

Helen Macaulay Onesteel Health Centre

Sovan Dev Sonic HealthPlus Bunbury
Michael Bowles Next Health

Azar Asaari Sonic HealthPlus Dandenona

Ma Nelia Encio Broken Hill GP Super Clinic
Christopher Redament Brecken Health Care

Nadia Naeem Gunnedah Rural Health Centre
William Wheeldin Dr William Wheeldin

Robert McCartney Resile Pty Ltd

Penelope Gillett Forum Medical Group

Loloma Dwyer Coal Health Services

Edward Price Complexity Science Medical Systems Pty Ltd
Edward Price Complexity Science Medical Systems Pty Ltd
Anilkumar Patil Thompson Road Clinic

Hao Pham Company Medical Services
Michael Lucas NextHealth

Jennifer Turner Company Medical Services
Anne-Marie Casamento Company Medical Services
Ahmed Tilly Resile Health Melbourne

Annette Pham Company Medical Services
Khayyam Altaf Resile Health Melbourne

Julie Allemand Company Medical Services
Andrew Linawood Resile Pty Ltd

Jarred Flinn Aurizon

Sandra Rahme Earlwood Medical Centre

Julian White Sonic HealthPlus Newman
Sibaha Arif Sonic HealthPlus Mandurah
Imtiaz, Ahmad Imtiaz Medical Practice Pty
Graeme Edwards Work & Health Risk Management
Rosemarie Knight The Work Doctor

Minaaou Li OccuMed Consultina

Adeel Taria Health Management Network, Resile
Joel Wockner Aurizon

Manda Brits Occupational Health Mackay
Charles Phillis Sonic HealthPlus Southport
Azadul Islam Health Management Network
Maria Waaner Sonic HealthPlus Carole Park
Robin OToole Resile

Dewald Hattinah COWorkfit

Aurelia Tiahiadi Sonic HealthPlus Bunbury

Mukti Bivani Occumed

Tin Win Moonee Beach Medical Centre
Sabrina Virii Resile

Sandra McBurnie Hunter Industrial Medicine
Talaibek Karataev Western Plains Medical Centre
Viiay Prahlad Gracemere Family Practice
Conway Savis Mundinaburra Medical Centre
Jane Bates Western Plains Medical Centre
Amy Briaht OSH Group Pty Ltd

John Wilson National Railway Museum

Hena Teck Chona Jobfit

Alok Narayan Jobfit

Tersia De Witzem OCCPHYZ

AUTHORISED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS - RAIL INDUSTRY WORKER

Company Address
566 Macauley Street
Suite 17. Southbank Central, 38 Meadowvale Avenue
331 Great Eastern Hiahway
Unit 2/ 148 Mica Street
Shop 1 /85 O'Riordan Street
Suite 2. Level 1, 402-410 Chael Road
Unit 8a, 26 Balook Drive
219 York Street
36-46 Cowner Street
561 Botanv Road
64 Pacific Hiahway
Shop 1/ 175 Liverpool Street

123 Howick Street

102 Oakleiah Drive

10 North Street

Unit 1, 35-37 Tullamarine Park Road

27 Marauis Street

Ground Floor / 123 Lonsdale Street
Level 10/ 277 William Street

161 - 163 Princes Highway (Cnr Jones Rd)
25 Church Street

59 Barber Street

2/3 Rodeo Road

316 Charlestown road

Cnr Pacific Hiahway and Kinarra Avenue
Level 2, 5 Hunter Street

102 Oakleiah Drive

Shop 21 /1 Parsons Road

54 Mindarra Drive

Cnr George & Minton Streets

847 Ferntree Gully Road

First Floor Shop 1040, 17 Patrick Street
2/13 Arnott Street

54 Mindarra Drive

110 Centre Dandneona Road

150 Durlacher Street

573 Burwood Road

161 - 163 Princes Hiahway (Cnr Jones Rd)
2/2-6 Gladstone Street

573 Burwood Road

22 Smith Street

1/211-215 Chapel Road

22 Smith Street

Inqall Street Entrance, Ground Floor Buildina One
Unit 1. 11 Sandridae Road

29 Walters Drive

163 Princes Highway (Cnr Jones Road)
235 Thomas Street

12-16 Vasse Street

27 Marquis Street

1/14 Kim Jon Court

29-31 Station Street

2/ 398 Great Eastern Highway

1 Civic Avenue

Level 8/ 111 Philip Street

Clo United Health Group, Level 31 / 20 Elizabeth Street
2 Woodbine Road

5 Halloran Street

29 Walters Drive

573 Burwood Road

573 Burwood Road

Doctors of Cobura North, 120 Sussex Street (Cnr Gaffney Street)
5 Halloran Street

29-31 Station Street

573 Burwood Road

29 — 31 Station Street

Level 3, 175 Eagle Street

356 Homer Street

54 Mindara Drive

102 Oakleiah Drive

69 Appin Road

15 Morrow Street

122 Olsen Avenue

331 Great Eastern Hiahway

29-31 Station Street

175 Eadle Street

14 Grendon Street (cnr Palmer & Grendon st)
10-12 Youna Street

29-31 Station Street

Unit 2, 148 Mica Street

1/112 Fison Avenue West

222 Musarave Street

1/11 Sandridge Road

331 Great Eastern Hiahway

Sr12 Moonee Market Place, 2B Moonee Beach Road
1/112 Fison Avenue West

5/500 High Street

62 Windsor Parade

Shop10 Gracemere Shoppina World, 1-19 McLaughlin Street
128 Ross River Road

62 Windsor Parade

36 Parliament Place

Lipson Street

L4, 244 Coward Street

L4, 244 Coward Street

Levell, 1151 Wynnum Road
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Albury.
South Perth
Redcliffe
Carole Park
Alexandria
Bankstown
Beresfield
Subiaco
Parramatta
Waterloo
Wyona
Svdnev
Bathurst
Erskine
North Ipswich

Tullamarine
Gunnedah
Melbourne
Melbourne
Dandenona
Parkes
Gunnedah
Greaory Hills
Charlestown

East Gosford
W heelers hill
Blacktown
Edaeworth
Newman
Dinaley
Geraldton
Hawthorn
Dandenona
Merrviands
Hawthorn
Darwin

Osborne Park
Dandenona
Broken Hill
Bunburv
Gunnedah
Thornlands
Fairfield
Ascot
Sinaleton
Parramatta
Svdney
Cranbourne North
Vincentia
Osbourne Park
Hawthorn
Hawthorn
Cobura North
Vincentia
Fairfield
Hawthorn
Fairfield
Brisbane
Earlwood

Redcliffe
Fairfield
Brisbane
North Mackay
Southport
Fairfield
Carole Park
Eagle Farm
Berserker
Bunbury
Redcliffe
Moonee Beach
Eaale Farm
Maitland
Dubbo
Gracemere
Mundinaburra
Dubbo

West Perth
Port Adelaide
Mascot
Mascot
Cannon Hill

Company Postcode

2795
6210

2380

3175
2870

2557
2290
2250

6210
2250
6753
2250
3150
2148
2285
6753
3172

3122

Company Phol
02 6021 5555
08 9367 2800
08 9277 6028
07 3058 8439
02 8335 4800
02 8323 6222
02 8323 6222
08 9381 8388
02 8960 9133
02 9319 5999
02 4352 2225
02 9283 1234
02 6332 4266
08 9535 0999
02 8323 6222

03 8335 0600
02 6742 1222
03 9666 0600
03 9224 8398
03 9213 2800
02 6862 6668
02 6742 6606
02 7200 7100
02 4915 1222
02 4329 9000
1300 487 626
08 9535 0999
02 4328 5200
08 9175 1231
02 4324 1849
03 9561 3200
(02) 9161 8090
02 4965 8199
089175 1231
03 9558 2155
08 9964 5747
03 9882 4242
03 9213 2800
02 9897 7699
03 9882 4242
08 8981 4233
1300317071
08 8981 4233
02 4935 4434
08 9791 5128
08 9201 3300
03 9213 2800
08 8088 7044
08 9791 8133
02 6742 1222
0448 668 747
03 9485 5100
08 9277 9299
02 6571 9924
1300 550 276
1300 550 276 / 1300 181 324
03 5996 9000
03 9882 4242
08 9201 3300
03 9882 4242
03 9882 4242
1300 737 453
03 9882 4242
1300 737 453
03 9882 4242
07 3339 6000
07 3019 2211
02 9554 7788
08 9175 1231
08 9535 0999
0425 369 449
0411 747 445
07 5574 5792
08 9277 6028
1300 411 346
07 3019 2255
07 49574 724
0755520800
1300 411 346
07 3058 8439
07 3339 6000
07 4927 7611
08 9791 5128
08 9277 6028
0266537552
07 3339 6000
02 4999 6500
02 6841 9000
07 4933 3334
07 4779 0622
02 6841 9000
08 6298 8400
08 8341 1690
028241 7777
02 8241 7777
07 3348 9611
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First Name Last Name
Paul Joice

Rian De Waal
Onyema Dike

Abdul Basit
Kenneth Yana
Katherine Graham
Fakhir Rafeea
Herbert Huskisson
Saw Kywe
Matthew Kent

Thinn Thinn Soe
Jeremy Baker
Huao Santiago Reve Castillo
John Aiken
Hendrik Jacobus Gildenhuys
Hendrik Jacobus Gildenhuvs
Denis Mulkeen
Aisa Sukarieh
Chervl Tana Hon Yue
Teddy Quan
Tony Antoun
Tonv Antoun
Sunethra Devika Thomas
Darren Parker
Nirupam Gupta
Beniamin Paul Cheesman
Beniamin Paul Cheesman
Maureen McDonald
Dheyva Jouda
Vincent Mok

Kerry Chiu

Andy Wona
Matthew Oliver
Mauna Mvint Lin
Kalpeshkumar Lad

Sara Souter
Ohireime Ovbiagele
Timothv Gerrard Snokes
Matthew Atkins
Matthew Atkins
Paul Saad

Clare Wood
Jasleen Gill

Saiani (S. Simon) Vidanalage
Paul O'Kane
Savrina Zaman
Paul O'Kane
Allison Graham
Sheilaah cronin
Ranian Gunta
Kathleen Roe

Zen Yap
Anthony Tim McKendry
Muhammad Zaman
Charles Okraalik
Jeanette Norfolk
Greaory Williams
Thea Leman
Georae Andrawis
James Herbert
Amir Nikkar
Jane Herbert
Clement Daudu
Ashley M;

Sandra Gondora
Eric Quan
Peter Wutchak
Celine Murphy.
Mohamed Abou El-Alamein
Craiq White
Nichola Wood
Gavin Thomas Sheddan
Inarid Roux
Sharma Sinah
Inarid Joanna Roux

Biiu Bhargavan
Sohael Rahman
Julian Chan

Mir Moaiiema
Tersia Erasmus
Arankanathan Thillainathan
Doualas Charles Randell
Jerome Muir Wilson
Reza Sabetahadam
Maricris Almario
Jessica Flexman
Anita Danaal
William Wong

Kim Youna
Avysen Kolat
Nomahlubi Kabane
Emmanuel Akintunde Abiove-Kutevi
Marco Barnard
Bee Kiat Jerome Kho
James Quirke
John Houston
Asia Voorhees

Company Name

Proserpine Medical Centre

Eastbrooke Ambrose Medical Group
Port Hedland Medical Centre

Sonic HealthPlus Perth Airport
Chermside Medical Centre

Dimboola Medical Centre

Sonic HealthPlus Mackay

St Andrews Toowoomba Medical Centre
Port Hedland Medical Centre

Advanced Physiotherapy

Port Hedland Medical Centre

Settlers Health Centre

Good Health Greenhills

Dee Street Medical Centre

Austraind Medical Centre and Eaton Medical Centre
Austraind Medical Centre and Eaton Medical Centre
Eastern Creek Medical Centre

Sonic HealthPlus Svdnev CBD

Sonic HealthPlus Flagstaff

Marima Medical Clinic

Corporate Medical Consultants
Corporate Medical Consultants

Sonic HealthPlus Adelaide

Sonic HealthPlus Canberra

City Medical Wollongona

Achieve Workplace Health Ltd Rotorua
Achieve Workplace Health Ltd Tauranaa
Workforce Health Assessors

Grafton GP Super Clinic

Sonic Health Plus Alexandria

Sonic HealthPlus Alexandria

Sonic HealthPlus

Coffs Central Medical Centre

Port Auausta Medical Centre

Port Auqusta Medical Centre

Goldfields Medicine (GOMED Australia)
Goldfields Medicine (GOMED Australia)
Workscrren

Capstone Health

Quirindi Health Centre

OccPhyz

Jobfit

Sonic HealthPlus Newcastle

Chandler Macleod

Mt Druitt Medical and Dental Centre
Chandler Macleod

Chermside Medical Centre

Flinders Medical Centre Cloncurry
Peter Street Medical Centre

Sonic HealthPlus Cannon Hill

Next Generation Occupational Medicine
Coal Services Health

Biloela Medical Centre

Sonic HealthPlus Flaastaff

Company Medical Services

Ascot Family Practice

OSH Group

Rockingham Medical Centre

Regency Medical Clinic

Boulder Medical Centre

The Integrated Medical Centre
Rockingham Medical Centre

Buildina Blocks Medical

Harbour Road Medical

Collie River Valley Medical Centre
Sonic HealthPlus West Perth
Rockingham Medical Centre
Sonic HealthPlus

'Woodbridae Family Practice
Immex Green Square Medical Treatment Pty Ltd
Burrum Street Medical Practice
Burrum Street Medical Practice
Burrum Street Medical Practice
Rockinaham Medical Centre
Hornsby Fountain Medical Centre
Hornsby Fountain Medical Centre
Mt Druit Medical and Dental Centre
Mermaid Beach Medical centre
OSHGroup Airport

Aspen Corporate Health
Launceston Medical Centre
Modern Medical

Sonic HealthPlus

REDIMED

Sonic HealthPlus Kewdale
Company Medical Services
Company Medical Services
Karratha Medical Centre
Karratha Medical Centre

Central City Medical Centre

CO WorkFit

Doctors @ Brisbane Markets
Batavia Health

Inaleburn Medical Centre
Company Medical Services

AUTHORISED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS - RAIL INDUSTRY WORKER

Company Address

60 Main Street

19 Palmer Street

7 Edaar Street

Unit C7. 20 Tarlton Crescent
2/956 Gympie Road
154-156 Llovd Street

6 /32-34 Caterpillar Drive
280 North Street

7 Edaar Street

2/335 Hillsborouah Road

7 Edaar Street

8 Settlers Crescent

6 Molly Morgan Drive

4 Dee Street

1 Mulaara Street

1 Mulaara Street

12/2 Southridae Street,
Level 32, 60 Maraaret Street
Level 10, 277 William Street
23-25 Montaaue Street

17 Sydenham Road

1/1 Clelland Road

Cnr Grand Junction Road and South Road
1st Floor, 15 Bowes Street
336 Crown Street

1181 Amohia Street

109 Chadwick Road

Level 1. 42 Murray Street

4 Clarence St

Shop 1. 85 O'Riordan Street
Shop 1, 85 O'Riordan Street
Level 32, 60 Maraaret Street
113 West Hiah Street
15-19 Gibson Street

15-19 Gibson Street

130 Hannan Street

130 Hannan Street

2/25 Rafferty Road

69 Grantham Street

195 Georae Street

Level 1/ 1151 Wynnum Road
449 Logan Road

57 Belford Street

97 Hannell Street

22 Jirrana Close

Level 2, 447 Victoria Street
2/956 Gvmpie Road

3-5/27 Ramsay Street
128-132 Peter Street

1151 Wynnum Road

22 Kensington Road

4/64 Svdney Rd

38 Dawson Highway

Level 10, 277 William Street
1-3 Mary Street

153a Racecourse Road
Level 1, 225 St Georges Terrace
18 Civic Boulevarde

517 Regency Road

49 Burt Street

460 Brunswick Street

18 Civic Boulevard

8 Moriarty Road

47 Harbour Road

24 Harvey Street

580 Newcastle Street

18 Civic Boulevard

Level 2, 71 Walters Drive
37 Elanora Drive

561 Botany Rd

47 Burrum Street

47 Burrum Street

47 Burrum Street

18 Civic Boulevard

Shop 4. 21 Hunter St
Shop 4, 21 Hunter St

22 Jirrana Close

2506 Gold Coast Hiahway
Unit A/8 Whitham Rd
Suite 4. Level 2 Peter Yorke Buildina, 173 Strickland Crescent
247 Wellinaton St.

391 St Kilda Rd

Level 32, 60 Marqaret Street
1 Frederick Street,

Unit 5, 137 Kewdale Rd.
573 Burwood Road

573 Burwood Road

5 Sharpe Avenue

5 Sharpe Avenue

Shop 14, City Station Concourse, 378 Wellinaton Street
11 Archer Street

Unit 2/385 Sherwood Road
361 Marine Terrace

2 Nardoo St

573 Burwood Road
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Company Town
Proserpine
North Mackay
Port Hedland
Perth Airport
Chermside
Dimboola
Mackay
Rockville

Port Hedland
Warners Bay
Port Headland
Christchurch
East Maitland
Mount Maunaanui
Australind
Australind
Eastern Creek
Svdnev
Melbourne
Goulburn
Norwood
Brookivn
Winafield
Woden
Wollongona
Rotorua
Tauranaa
Hobart
Grafton
Alexandria
Alexandria
Svdnev

Coffs Harbour
Port Auausta
Port Augusta
Kalaoorlie
Kalaoorlie
Mandurah
‘Wembley
Quirindi
Cannon Hill
Greenslopes
Broadmeadow
Wickham
Mount Druitt
Wetherill Park
Chermside
Cloncurry
Waada Wadaa
Cannon Hill
Rose Park
Mudaee
Biloela
Melbourne
Lidcombe

Rockingham
Sefton Park
Boulder
Fitzroy North
Rockingham

Welshpool
North Mackay
COLLIE
West Perth
Rockingham
Osborne Park
Cooloonaup
Waterloo
Bundabera
Bundabera
Bundabera
Rockingham
Hornsby
Hornsby
Mount Druitt
Mermaid Beach

Launceston
Melbourne
Svdney
Belmont
Kewdale
Hawthorn
Hawthorn
Karratha
Karrathua
Perth
Rockhampton
Rocklea
Geraldton
Inaleburn
Hawthorn

Company Postcode

Company Phol
0749451622
07 4944 9500
08 9173 3733
08 9230 0200
07 3917 4200
035363 7111
07 4952 5100
746907000
08 9173 3733
02 4954 5330
08 9173 3733
03 9631606
02 4939 4777
+64 7575 4056
08 9797 4777
089797 4777
028834 7730
02 9321 9100
03 9224 8398
02 4821 9755
02 8326 6222
02 8323 6222
08 8468 6084
026112 8111
02 4288 1010
+64 7347 0000
+64 7347 0000
04 2527 2215
02 6640 3600
8335 4800
8335 4800
9321 9100

02 6652 8699
08 8641 1055
08 8641 1055
08 9026 1900
08 9026 1900
08 9535 9290
08 9284 0452
02 6746 3400
07 3348 9611
07 3034 5444
4978 6666
0490 142 881
02 9832 2424
0490 142 881
07 3917 4200
07 4742 2233
02 6939 7397
07 3146 5200
08 7231 0811
02 6370 6100
07 4995 6200
03 9224 8398
03 9882 4242
07 3268 2318
08 6298 8300
08 957 1111
8269 1900
08 9093 1044
94858000

08 9557 1111

(08) 93582144
07 49532566
08 97344111
08 9328 5233
08 9557 1111
1300 763 822
0408915025
02 9319 5999
07 4151 8551
07 4151 8551
07 4151 8551
089557 1111
02 9987 1007
02 9987 1007
02 98322424
07 55721668
08 6468 8891
0262821100
0363888111
03 9869 2000
93219100
9230 0900

08 9353 2140
03 9882 4242
03 9882 4242
08 9185 3555
08 9185 3555
618 9225 1188
0749275560
0734930880
99658100
298292900
03 9882 4242
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First Name Last Name
Heidi Walpole
Arankanathan Thillainathan
Tracey Wehl
Arankanathan Thillainathan
Morgan Daniel
Melissa McCann
Kevin Tan

Kvan Ahdieh
Tersia Erasmus
Mohammad Umair Siddiaui
Sherene Rattu
Jasmin Yau

Tuan Ho

Anh Nauven
Amanda Durbidae
Stephanie Nantonao
Stephanie Ly

Nay Lin
Beniamin Brown
Doualas Paul Morison
Hieu Dien

Sadia Kundi

Julia Norris,
Rabivah Hussein
Alina Davies
Sharan Pobbathi
Mohammed El Rakahwy
Olawole Olomola
Bihaa Bhatt

Zafar labal Zafar
Jacinta Requdo
Raiesh Venuaopal
Gordon Ho Kwona Lau
Richard Scraaa
Jana Lysina
Charlotte Pavne
Armand Edison
James Vandeleur
Tirovamodimo Othomile
Javaquhan Chelladurai
Alexander Laird Gillies
Sharvn Kane
Laura Hutchison
Elizabeth Cook

Trudi Richmond
Trudi Richmond
Richard Scraaa
Michael Monsour
Eleanor Celiz-Albay
Koparadi Alagarswami
Shermae Milondaga
Vishnupriva Bashyam
Armand Edison
Catherine Kelaher
Matthew John Roberts
Mpho Precious Banda
Manzoor Peerzada
Mary. Murphy
Zahid Awan
Manda Brits

Anne Smith

Eric Quan
Jennifer Campion
Timothy Stobie
Sebastian Calvache Rubio
Christopher Fogarty
NAZMUL HOSSAN
Khayyam Altaf

Philip Quoi Phuona Tran

Rama Gaire Sharma
Helen Moody
Peter Lynton ALDRIDGE
Chris Pana

Ewen McPhee
LOLOMA DWYER
Rian Francois de Waal
Christine McNeil
Christine McNeil
Hien Tran

Ina DEMBON
Lwin War War Han

Robert Green
Guillermo Ruageri
Danny Tang

Lexin Wana

Inu Maharian
Dilini Pathirathne
Rohana Wanasinahe
Jacobus Johannes VILJOEN
Louise Acland
Pieter Revno Nieuwoudt
lain Colin Nicolson
Hamid Fairoos
Rohana Wanasinghe
Dilini Pathirathne
Aruna Gupta
William Ma

Company Name

Jobfit

OSH Group Pty Ltd

Company Medical Services

OSH Group Pty Ltd

Whitsunday Family Practice
Whitsunday Family Practice
OccuMED

Laucneston Medical Centre

Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane Airport
Sonic Health Plus Gladstone
Company Medical Services
Company Medical Services
Company Medical Services
Company Medical Services

Exact Physioloay

Exact Physioloay.

Sonic HealthPlus

Miranda Medical Centre

Sonic HealthPlus- Rockinaham Clinic
Durack Medical Centre

Corporate Medical Consultants
Sonic HealthPlus Loganholme
Occuhealth

Company Medical Services
Company Medical Services

Camden HealthCare Centre
OCCUHEALTH

Citv Medical Practice

Breed Street Clinic

Latrobe Medical Centre

Corporate Health Group Pty Ltd
Corporate Health Group Ptv Ltd
Absolute Medical Services

Park Beach Family Practice

Sonic HealthPlus Merrviands
Cardiff Medical Centre and Skin Cancer Clinic
Castle Hill Medical Center

Paratus Medical

Princess Park Clinic

Familv Medicine Umina Beach
Company Medical Services

Cardiff Medical Centre & Skin Cancer Clinic
Humanomics

Humanomics

Sonic Health Plus Sydney CBD
Sonic health Plus Alexandria

Park Beach Familv Practice
Monsour Clinic

Company Medical Services

Breed Street Clinic

Sonic HealthPlus Parramatta
Princess Park Clinic

Castle Hill Medical Centre

Canberra Occupational Physicians
Grafton GP SuperClinic

Prosano

Gardens Medical Group/Occmedi
SHOGUN SPECIALISED SERVICES PTY LTD
‘Woolloonaabba Medical Centre
Harbour Road Medical

Coal Services Health

Harbour Road Medical

Coal Services Health

North Melbourne Family Medical Centre
Workers Doctors

High Street Medical Clinic

Rouse Hill Town Medical Centre
Resile Health Melbourne

Coal Services Health

Jobfit Health services

CS Health

Assist Group

North Dandenona Clinic/ Melbourne Occupational Health Services
Central Highlands Healthcare Ltd t/a Emerald Medical Group
Coal Services Health

Eastbrooke Ambrose Medical Group
Sonic Health Plus

Sonic Health Plus

Company Medical Services

Hunter Industrial Medicine

Sonic Health Plus

Eastbrooke Ambrose Medical Group
Sonic Healthplus Parramatta
Patrick St Medical Centre

‘Wagaa Waaaa Medical Centre Pty Ltd
Caligem Health

Loaistics Health T/A Safety in Focus
Loaistics Health T/A Safety in Focus
Sarina Clinic

Dr Louise Acland

Sonic HealthPlus Moranbah

Sale Medical Centre

Resile Health Melbourne

Lodistics Health

Loaistics Health

Bendigo Medical Centre

Immex Green Sauare Medical Treatment Pty Ltd

AUTHORISED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS - RAIL INDUSTRY WORKER

Company Address

Suite 19/19 Bolton St.

36 Parliament Place

Shop 1, 156 Corsair Avenue

225 St Georaes Terrace

Shop B6 Galbraith Park Drive
Shop B6. 8 Galbraith Park Drive
Suite 45, Level 2, Wexford Medical Centre, 3 Barry Marshall Parade
247. WELLINGTON. ST.

Shop 6/8, Skvaate Centre,

39 Toolooa Street

1-3 Mary Street

573 Burwood Road

Shop 1. 156 Corsair Avenue

167 Palmerston Street

37 Stradbroke Crescent

37 Stradbroke Crescent

Lvi 32, 60 Marqaret st

573 Kinasway

24 Pedlar Circuit

80 Glenala Road

37 Stradbroke Crescent,

42 Brvants Road

57 Sutton St,

573 Burwood Road

1-3 Mary Street

37 John St

27/12 Cowcher PI

Level 1 10 Marine Terrace

37 Breed Street

24 Kav Street

136 Eastern Parade

10 Railway Terrace

Shop 21, Lisarow Plaza, 1 Parsons Rd
Shop 303 Park Beach Plaza. 253 Pacific Hiahway
2, 2-6 Gladstone St

321 Main Road

Level 1, 4-16 Terminus St

Suite 8A. Kanwal Medical Complex. 654 Pacific Hiahway
172 Welsford Street

4 Berith Street

573 Burwood Road

321 Main Road

2/ 13 Amnott St

PO Box 4179

Level 32/60 Maraaret St,

Shop 1. 85 O'Riordan Street.
Park Beach Plaza, Shop 303, 253 Pacific Hwy
297 Kent Street

Shop 1, 156 Corsair Avenue

37 Breed St

74 Macauarie Street

172 Welsford Street

Level 1, Castle Mall 4-16 Terminus Street
Suite 2, Level 1 Equinox 4, 70 Kent Street
4 Clarence Street

Equinox 4 Suite 2, Level 1, 70 Kent Street
Level 4/ 470 Wodonaa Place

99 Cook St

468 Vulture Street ,

47 Harbour Road

143 Main Road

47 Harbour Road

143 Main Rd

452 Victoria Street

Shop 8h, 8 Cowper Street

Level 1, 139 High Street

Level 1, 10-14 Market Lane
1/211-215 Chapel Road

1 Civic Avenue

4/ 44 Coward street

143 Main Road

8 Speed Street

62 Gladstone Road

1 Pilot Farm Road, PO Box 1844,
143 MAIN RD

19 Palmer Street

1151 Wynnum Road

Level 5, West tower, 410 Ann St
1-3 Mary Street

5/500 High Street

1/11 Sandridae Rd

19 Palmer Street

Shop 1 74 Macauarie Street

8 Patrick St

4 Baviis Street,

Ground Floor Imperial Centre 171Mann Street
15 Barwan St

15 Barwan St NSW 2390

33 Central Street

316 Charlestown Road

Unit 6, 32 to 34 Caterpillar Drive,
49 Desailly Street

Kevs Medical Centre, 1/211-215 Chapel Road Keysborouah south shoppina centre Keysborouah

15 Bawwan Street

Safety in Focus 15 Barwan Street
27 Howard St

36 Cownper Street
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Company Town
Newcastle

West Perth

Inala

Perth
Cannonvale
Cannonvale
Murdoch

South Launceston
1 -7 The Circuit Brisbane Airport
Gladstone
Lidcombe
Hawthorn

Inala

Perth

Sorinafield Lakes
Sorinafield Lakes
Svdney.

Miranda
Rockingham
Durack
Sorinafield Lakes,
Loaanholme
Mandurah
Hawthorn
Lidcombe
Camden
Belmont

Burnie

Traralaon
Traralaon
Gillman

Mile End

Lisarow

Coffs Harbour
Merrvlands
Cardiff

Castle Hill
Kanwal
Shepparton
Umina Beach
Hawthorn

Cardiff
Edaeworth
Edaeworth

Svdney
Alexandria
Coffs Harbour
Marvborouah
Inala

Traralaon
Parramatta
Shepparton
Castle Hill
Deakin

Grafton

Deakin

Albury

Port Melbourne
Woolloonaabba
North Mackay
Speer Point
North Mackay
Speer Point
North Melbourne
Parramatta
Prahran

Rouse Hill
Keysborough
Sinaleton
Rosebery
Speers Point
Liverpool

North Dandenona
Emerald
SPEERS POINT
North Mackay
Cannon Hill
Brishane
Lidcombe
Maitland

East Bunbury
North Mackay
Parramatta
Blacktown
Waaaa Waada
Gosford
Narrabri
Narrabri
Sarina
Charlestown
Paget (Mackav)
Sale
Keysborouah
Narrabi

Narrabi

Epsom
Parramatta

Company Postcode

2018

2170
3175
4720

4740
4170

2141
2320

4740
2150
2148
2650
2250
2390
2390
4737
2290

3850
3173
2390
2390
3551
2150

Company Phol
028241 7777
08 6298 8400
03 9882 4242
08 6298 8300
07 4948 3323
0749483323
(08) 9478 1075
03 63888111
07 3291 8900
74943700
03 9882 4242
03 9882 4242
03 9882 4242
03 9882 4242
1300323210
1300323210
02 9321 9100
(0295401044
08 95507077
0733724577
028323 6222
07 3299 3211
08 95375700
398824242
398824242
02 46555777
95375700
364316511
0351761933
0351740555
08 8354 9800
95 007 780 663
0243285200
0266563100
02 9897 7699
049183800
96345000
413050782
58219655
61-2-4343 1388
039882 4242
0249183800
02 4965 8199
249658199
(02) 9321 9100
02 9321 9100
0266563100
(07)51231544
03 9882 4242
0351769311
02 88619120
0358219655
296345000
(02) 61710159
0266403600
251056028
+61-2-60213555
1300355900
07 3217 3344
07 49 574724
(02) 49483100
07 49574 724
0249483100
03 9328 1151
028849 0102
395105500
0288898900
1300 737 453
02 65719900
1300616165
0249483100
0417665162
03-97935395
07 49867400
02 49283100
07 49449500
730588399
0730588399
03 9882 4242
02 49996500
(08) 9722 4698
07 49449500
028861 9120
0288148813
02 6921 4053
43698999

02 67922342
02 67922342
0749561355
0448 172 350
07 49415311
0351445766
1300 737 453
267922342
0267922342
03 5430 4900
0289609133
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First Name
Deborah
Aiitha
Cameron
Chuona
Chau
Brenda
Michelle
Miauel
Richard
Amanda
Sheila
Euan
Havley
Rachel
Amy
Mpho Precious
Andrew
Laurrene
Duncan
Julian
Michael
liaz

Mpho
Csonaor
Siveana
Nauven
Czarina Hope
Michelle
Dr Darrvt
Olaiide
Caitlin
Alvxandra
Olivia
Sana Thanh
Sana
Shameem
Sheeba
Jack
Jacaueline
Vishal
Sandeen
Jackv.
Timothy

Benedict Thomas

Luke Dinesh
Dipak

D:
Muhammad Mohsin

Janet
James Godfrey
Stewart
Arun

Arun

Jon Youna
Gwendolyn
Mandlenkosi
Sibanda
Sibanda
Saad

Saad

Saad
Chiwara
Chiwara
Chiwara
Nikki

Nikki
Mandy
Matthew
Kaitlyn
Sophie
Tanva
Sivam
Harry
Haseeb
David
Dohee

Lily

Last Name
Brown
Charawanamuttu
Carmody

Konko

Kao
BaPe
Oaunseve
Stanistreet
Black
Chen
Tram
Tram
Abdollahi
Saleem
Yacoub
Allanson
Arva
Sunkaraneni
O'Sullivan
Love

Ponti
Ganesan
Patel

Lazarus Kuziwa
Lazarus Kuziwa
Lazarus Kuziwa
loannidis
loannidis

Mcllroy
Mancev-Jones
Rodriques
Karthigasu
Chow
Qureshi
Milecki
Ahn

Yau
Alcazar
Zaw
Nauven
Kate
Wona
Audehm
STESIN
Chhabra
Chiana
Loeve
Holden

Company Name

Sonic HealthPlus, Wollongona
Immex Green Sauare Medical
Wilsonton Medical Centre
Company Medical Services
Company Medical Services
Brecken Health Care
Company Medical Services
OSHGroup Pty Ltd

Townsville Family Medical Centre
OSHGroup Pty Ltd

Sonic HealthPlus

OSHGroup Pty Ltd
Humanomics

OSHGroup Pty Ltd

JOBFIT HEALTH GROUP PTY LTD
Jobfit Health Group Pty Ltd
OshGroup

Sonic Healthplus

Corporate Medical Consultants
Belrose Medical Centre
Burwood Rd Medical Centre
Sonichealthplus Carole Park
Prosano

LiveWell Healthcare

Company Medical Services
Company Medical Services
Company Medical Services
Actevate Pty Ltd

Mandalay Medical Centre

Eli waters Medical centre
Actevate

Companv Medical Services
Company Medical Services
Companv Medical Services
Allcare Inala Medical Centre
REDIMED

Sonic Health Plus

Corporate Medical Consultants
Corporate Medical Consultants
Queanbevan GP Super Clinic
Queanbevan GP Super Clinic
Shoaun Specialised Services Pty Ltd
Actevate

Townsville Family Medical Centre
Corporate Health Groun
Inaleburn Medical Centre
Corporate Health Group Pty Ltd
Corporate Health Group Ptv Ltd
CANTERBURY CLINIC

Jobfit Parramatta

Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane CBD
Upwey Doctors

Strathdale Medical Centre
Bendigo Medical

Mvhealth Kable Street

Sonic Health Plus Cannon Hill
My Health Oran Park

Sonic HealthPlus - South Hedland
‘Warrnambool Medical Clinic
Jobfit Health Group

Jobfit Health Group

Jobfit Heath Group

The Local Doctor

The Local Doctor

JobFit

Jobfit

Jobfit

Jobfit

Training Ahead Australia

SHOGUN SPECIALISED SERVICES PTY LTD
Shoaun Specialised Services Pty Ltd
Aurizon

Aurizon Operations Limited

The Intearated Medical Centre

The Intearated Medical Centre
JOBFIT

Jobfit Health Group

Sonic HealthPlus Brisbane Airport
Injurynet Australia

Sonic Health Plus

Company Medical Services
Company Medical Services
Company Medical Services
Company Medical Services
Warrnambool Medical Clinic
Iniurynet

The Intearated Medical Centre
ALTONA NORTH MEDICAL GROUP
Company Medical Services
Company Medical Services

IniuyNet

Workforce Health Assessors

AUTHORISED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS - RAIL INDUSTRY WORKER

Company Address

21-23 Denison Street (Formerly Level 3/43 Burelli Street, Wollonaona)
36-46 Cowner Street

Suite 11, 8 Hooper Street

573 Burwood Road

1-3 Mary Street

PO Box 2043

Shop 1, 156 Corsair Avenue
Level 1 - 225 St

55 Keane Stree

225 St Georaes Terrace

Suite 12, Level 7 Dymocks Blda
36 Parliament Place

2/13 Amnott Street

36 Parliament Place

Peter Yorke Buildina, Level 2, Suite 4, 173 Strickland Crs
173 Strickland Crescent

36 Parliament Place

1/85 O'Riordan St

C/ 164 Hunter St

Shop MM2B, 56-58 Glen St

85 Burwood Rd

Unit 2, 148 Mica Street

Equinox 4 Suite 2, Level 1, 70 Kent Street
5-7 Bavswater Road. Hvde Park
Suite 6, 94 The Parade
315-317 lllawarra Road
315-317 Illawarra Road

Level 13, 447 Kent Street
RS1A Stockland Rockhampton, Cnr Yaamba Rd & Bruce Hiahway
15/22 Ibis BLVD

Suite 3.02, 1 Centennial Drive
Shop 1. 156 Corsair Avenue
Suite 6, 94 The Parade

Shop 1/156 Inala Avenue

Shop 1/156 Inala Avenue

1 Frederick Street

14 Furzer Street

402-410 Chapel Rd

C/ 164 Hunter St

150 Crawford Street

150 Crawford Street

99 Cook Street

13/447 Kent St

55 Keane St

44 John Rice Ave

2 Nardoo Street

44 John Rice Avenue

44 John Rice Avenue

389 CANTERBURY RD

Suite 2, 55 Phillip st.

Level 5, West Tower, 410 Ann Street
Upwey Doctors, 78-80 Main Street,
5-7 Putnam Avenue

27 Howard Street

2 Kable Street

1151 Wynnum Road

Shop 8E, 351 Oran Park Drive
10 Hedditch St

193A Liebia St

Unit BS, 5 Grevillea Place

Level 2, 449 Loaan Road

21 Ashmore Road

1/1065 Heidelbera Road.
1/1065 Heidelbera Road,

Level 4, 244 Coward Street

12 North Parade

94 Moore Street

Level 4, 244 Coward Street

12 North Parade

94 Moore Street

Level 4, 244 Coward Street

12 North Parade

94 Moore Street

99 Cook st

99 Cook st

99 Cook St

100 Brookes St

Level 2, 100 Brookes Street
460 Brunswick Street

460 Brunswick Street

1160 Hav St

Suite 115, 189E South Centre Rd
Shop 6/8 Skvaate Centre, 1 -7 The Circuit,
Level 1, 173 Burke Road

Level 32/60 Margaret Street,
573 Burwood Road

573 Burwood Road

191 Ballarat Road

315-317 lllawarra Road

193a Liebia St

Level 1, 173 Burke Road

460 Brunswick Street

6/230 BLACKSHAWS ROAD
11-13 Allamanda Drive

7/8-10 Vanessa Drive

Levell, 173 Burke Rd

Level 1, 198 Charles St.
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Company Town
Wollonaona
Parramatta
Wilsonton
Hawthorn
Lidcombe
Bunbury
Inala
Georaes Terrace
Curraiona
Perth

Sydney

West Perth
Edaeworth
West Perth
Deakin

Deakin

West Perth
Alexandria
Newcastle
Belrose
Burwood
Carole Park
Deakin
TOWNSVILLE
Norwood
Marrickville
Marrickville
Svdnev

North Rockhampton
Eli waters
Campbelltown
Inala

Norwood

Inala

Inala

Belmont
Woden

Queanbevan
Port Melbourne
Svdney
Curraiona
Elizabeth Vale
Inaleburn
Elizabeth Vale
Elizabeth Vale
FOREST HILL
Parramatta
Brisbane
Upwey
Strathdale
Epsom
Windsor
Cannon Hill
Oran Park
South Hedland
Warrnambool
Brisbane Airport
Greenslopes
Bundall
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Mascot

Rooty Hill
Liverpool
Mascot

Rooty Hill
Liverpool
Mascot

Rooty Hill
Liverpool

Port Melbourne
Port Melbourne
Port Melbourne
Fortitude Valley
Fortitude Valley
Fitzrov North
Fitzroy North
West Perth
Tullamarine
Brisbane Airport
Glen Iris
Svdney
Hawthorn
Hawthorn
Maidstone
Marrickville
Warrnambool
Glen Iris
Fitzroy North
ALTONA NORTH
Daisy Hill
Ravenhall
Glen Iris
Launceston

Company Postcode

2150
4350
3122
2141
6230
4077
6000
4812

2606

2620
2620
3207

4812
5112
2565
5112
5112
3133
2150

3158
3550
3551
2756
4170
2570
6722
3282

3146

3025
4127
3023
3146
7250

Company Phol
(02) 4253 6400
0289609133
07 46331939
03 9882 4242
03 9882 4242
089721 1571
03 9882 4242
08 6298 8300
0747591100
08 62988300
(02) 9221 7133
08 6298 8400
0249658199
08 6298 8400
(02) 6282 1100
0262821100
08 6298 8400
(02) 8335 4800
02 8323 6222
028329 7830
0297474344
(07) 3058 8439
0251056028
07 4724 2592
03 9882 4242
03 9882 4242
03 9882 4242
1300669552
0749376111
07 41284563
1300663155
03 9882 4242
03 9882 4242
07 3879 8100
07 3879 8100
(08) 92300900
261128111
02 8323 6222
02 8323 6222
0261223773
02 61223773
1300355900
1300 663 155
0747591100
08 8354 9800
0414278862
08 8354 9800
08 8354 9800
03 9873 0809
02 8241 7700
07 3058 8399
39754 7566
03 5443 7244
03 5430 4900
0245775622
0731465200
02 4634 2000
089172 5911
0355622766
07 3034 5444
1300 616 165
1300 616 165
03 8373 4646
03 8373 4646
1300 616 165
1300 61 61 65
1300 61 61 65
1300616165
1300616165
1300616165
1300616165
1300616165
1300616165
1300355900
1300355900
1300355900
07 3019 1365
07 3019 1035
0394858000
0394858000
08 63325222
03 9413 3000
07 3291 8900
03 9500 9968
(02) 9321 9100
398824242
0398824242
0403278103
0398824242
03 5562 2766
0395009968
0394858000
03 93933900
0403278103
0403278103
0395009968
1300552722
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First Name
Michael
Kalesh

Roxie
Vraiendranath Bharat
Moniur Alam
Abbas

Envinnava Dickson
Meindert

Arun

Kavode
Mohammed Mackie
Jomini

Palmyra

Sudhish

Elahe

Jose

Hiwa

Emmy Irene
Hamid

Philip Quoi Phuona
Milad

Gredor

Milad

Bishov.

Adnan

Claudia

Huan

Mirza

Marney Gilmore
Christine Maree
Catherine

Peter
Alexander Laird
Chauribel
Jasmin
Matthys (Matt)
Richard
Mathew
Jamshid
Leanne Gai
Sateesh
Mohammad Atiqur
Bili

Manori Geetaniali
Kviie

Chen

Laura
Rachyl

Lay Yaw
ADEBOLA
Dale

Lilibeth
Manukharan
Joann
Carlos

Benjamin Nathan
Jonathon
Benson
Loloma
Muhammad
Muhammad
Jessica
Samuel
Kalpeshkumar
Kris

Helen

Helen
Stephanie
Mark

Liam Michael
Nadir

Soe

Puiitha Sadath
Akaash
Charan Jeet
Seved Ahmad
Marissa

Da Hyun
Lawrence

Last Name
Hodaes
Seevnarain
Holden
Puchooa
Siddiqui
Raiace
Nwaegerue
van der Veer
Kondaii
Efunkanbi
Abu-Bakr
Cheona
De Banks
Sudhan
Arbabiaval
Saprid
Sabir

Baert
Assaf

Tran
Youkhana
Cantlay
Youkhana
Marcus

Wilson

Pfanner

Hadkins

Albrecht
Yedlapalli
Rahman
Wu

Treble
Avesha
Malawaraarachchi
Jede

Ma

Petch
Brooks

Teu
ADEIYE
Julien
Walsh
Nithianatha
Mourtos
Banayo
CAMERON
Patel

Vo
Sandell
Weenink
Howell

McTiaue
Lad
Scully
Palfrey
Palfrey
Duvall
Victor
Gibson
Sher
Hitet

De Silva
Goval
Arora
Mirmohammad Hosseini

Company Name

Mackellar Rural Health Centre
Occupational & Environmental Medical Consultina
Workforce Health Assessors
Werribee Medical & Dental Centre
Werribee Medical & Dental Centre
Werribee Medical & Dental Centre
Werribee Medical & Dental Centre
Sevmour Street Medical & Dental Centre Rinawood
Eureka Medical & Dental Centre
Narreqate Medical & Dental Centre
Eppina Plaza Medical & Dental Centre
Narreqate Medical & Dental Centre
Narregate Medical & Dental Centre.
Eppina Plaza Medical & Dental Centre
Werribee Medical & Dental Centre
Primary Medical Centre Craicieburn
Moonee Ponds Medical Centre

Safety in Focus

Moonee Ponds Medical Centre
Iniurvcare Pty Ltd

Sonic Healthplus

Warnervale GP Super Clinic

Sonic Healthplus

Mvhealth Liverpool Level 2

Mvhealth Medical centre wentworth Point
Sonic Health Plus

Company Medical Services

North Canberra Familv Practice

Main Road Medical Centre

Main Road Medical Centre

Main Road Medical Centre

The Intearated Medical Centre

The Intearated Medical Centre
Company Medical Services

Company Medical Services

Company Medical Services

Company Medical Services

Company Medical Services

Alma Street Medical

Strathdale Medical Centre

Central City Medical Centre

Immex Parramatta

Travel Doctor Canberra

Sonic HealthPlus Hobart

Western Plains Medical Centre

Sonic HealthPlus Laverton North
Burdekin Park Medical Centre

The Intearated Medical Centre
Western Plains Medical Centre
JOBFIT

JOBFIT

JOBFIT

JOBFIT

JOBFIT

OCCUFAM MEDICAL

Sonic HealthPlus Tullamarine

Sonic Health Plus Oxley

North Blackwater General Practice Pty Ltd
Coal Services

Epping Plaza Medical & Dental Centre
LOGIC HEALTH

Maroubra Medical & Dental

GP On Ebley

Sonic Health Plus

Mvhealth Oran Park Pty Ltd

Olympus Medical Centre - Olympic Park
JOBFIT

Jobfit Health Group

Jobfit Health Group

Pitt Street Merrvlands Medical and Dental Centre
Pitt Street Merrviands Medical and Dental Centre
OSHGroup

Brecken Health Care

Gungahlin Family Healthcare

Mill Point Medical

Sonic Health Plus

Sonic Health Plus

OCCUHEALTH

Albany Medical Centre

Sonic Health Plus

Port Auqusta Medical Centre

Port Augusta Medical Centre

Port Auqusta Medical Centre
Liverpool Medical Centre

Miranda Medical Centre

Blacktown General Practice

Company Medical Services

Company Medical Services

Sonic HealthPlus Alexandria

AUTHORISED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS - RAIL INDUSTRY WORKER

Company Address

Company Town

27 Marquis Street Gunnedah

340 Adelaide Street Brisbane

Level 1, 198 Charles St. Launceston

1.5 Station Place WERRIBEE

1-5 Station Place WERRIBEE

1.5 Station Place WERRIBEE

1-5 Station Place WERRIBEE

11 Sevmour Street RINGWOOD

14 Albert Street BALLARAT

60 S Victor Crescent NARRE WARREN
Shop 216, Eppina Plaza Reaional Centre, Cnr. Cooper & Hiah Streets EPPING

60 S Victor Crescent NARRE WARREN
60 S Victor Crescent NARRE WARREN
Shop 216. Eppina Plaza Reaional Centre. Cnr. Cooper & Hiah Streets EPPING

1-5 Station Place WERRIBEE

70 Central Park Ave. CRAIGIEBURN
34-46 Holmes Road MOONEE PONDS
15 Barwan St Narrabri

34-46 Holmes Road Moonee Ponds
Unit 7/4 Brunker Road Chullora

702 Woodville Road Old Guildford

3 Mary Mackillop Drive Woonaarrah

702 Woodville Road Old Guildford
Shop 2090 Macauarie St Liverpool Livernool Westfield. Svdnev
Shop 2, Pierside. 1 Burroway Road Wentworth Point
60 Maraaret Street Svdney

Shop 1, 156 Corsair Avenue Inala

5B Chandler Street Belconnen

300A Main Road, Cardiff

300A Main Road. Cardiff

300A Main Road Cardiff.

460 Brunswick Street Fitzrov North

460 Brunswick Street Fitzrov North

13 Firebrick Drive Thornton

13 Firebrick Drive Thornton

573 Burwood Road Hawthorn

Gate 3 Worth St Chullora

Gate 3 Worth St Chullora

150 Alma Street Rockhampton

5 Putnam Avenue Strathdale

Shop 14/378 Wellinaton Street Perth

Shop 1 36-46 Cowner Street Parramatta

1 Childers Lane Canberra City

200 Elizabeth St Hobart

62 Windsor Parade
1/38-40 Little Boundary Rd

Dubbo
Laverton North

146 Georae Street Sinaleton

460 Brunswick Street Fitzrov North
62 Windsor Parade Dubbo

L1. suite 115. 189E South Centre Rd Tullamarine
107/80 Monash Drive Dandenona South
L3, 255 Bourke St Melbourne
U13, 47-51 Little Boundary Rd Laverton North
L1, Suite 107, 80 Monash Drive Dandenonog South
34 ABERNERTY ROAD BYFORD
1/35-37 Tullamarine Park Rd, Tullamarine
Canossa Private Hospital, 169 Seventeen Mile Rocks Rd Oxlev

14 Blain Street Blackwater
558-580 Princes Hwy Woonona
Shop 216, Epping Plaza Regional Centre, Cnr. Cooper & High Streets EPPING
806-812 ANZAC PARADE MAROUBRA
806/812 ANZAC Parade. Maroubra
108A Ebley St. Bondi Junction
169 Seventeen Mile Rocks Oxley

Shop 8E, Oran Park Podium, 351 Oran Park Drive Oran Park
Australia Towers, 5 Australia Ave, Sydney Olympic Park
Level 3 255 Bourke St Melbourne
level 4/244 Coward St Mascot

321 Main Rd Cardiff

Pitt Street Merrvlands
184-186 Pitt St Merrvlands

36 Parliament Place West Perth West Perth

12 Vasse St South Bunbury
2 Franz Bormann Close Gunaahlin
2/298 Mill Point Road South Perth
60 Margaret Street Svdney

60 Maraaret Street Svdnev

57 Sutton_Street Mandurah
189 Middleton Road Albany

Level 16/60 Maraaret St, Svdney

15 - 19 Gibson Street Port Auqusta
15 - 19 Gibson Street Port Augusta
15 - 19 Gibson Street, Port Auqusta,
94 Moore Street, Liverpool

573 Kinasway Miranda
3101/17 Patrick St Blacktown
315-317 llawarra Road
Shop 1, Corsair Avenue Inala

1/85 O'Riordan St Alexandria
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Company Postcode

4000
7250
3030

2127

2617

3175
6122
3043
4075
4717
2517
3076

2015

Company Phol
0267421222
0478831768
1300552722
03 8734 0333
03 8734 0333
03 8734 0333
03 8734 0333
03 9955 0606
035309 1111
03 9771 2000
03 9422 2222
03 9771 2000
03 9771 2000
03 9422 2222
03 8734 0333
03 9219 5500
039945 7777
67922713
039945 7777
8739 5526
02 9897 7699
02 43562500
02 9897 7699
0272005430
02-90512880
02 9321 9100
03 9882 4242
02 6129 5100
02 4956 6700

(07) 4922 3300
0354437244
089225 1188
0289609133
0262222300
03 6281 4000
02 6841 9000
(03) 8352 4900
65724888
0394858000
268419000

03 9413 3000
039413 3000
03 9413 3000
03 9413 3000
03 9413 3000
0861491425
(03) 8335 0600
07 3375 6155
0749861179
42865400

03 9422 2222
02 9349 9000
02 93499000
9387 1171
07/33756155
(02) 46342000
(02) 9746 3377
03 9413 3000
0282417777
0282417777
02 9682 6622
02 9682 6622
08 62988400
0897918133
02 61332300
(08) 9367 7840
88619120
88619120

08 9537 5700
0898418455
(02) 9321 9100
08 8641 1055
0886411055
08 8641 1055
(02) 96028555
0421026582
9676 5585

03 9882 4242
03 9882 4242
(02) 8335 4800

Cateqorv.
1,23
1.2.3
Cateqory 3
123

123

Cateqorv 1.2. 3
1,23
Cateqorv 1.2. 3

Cateqorv 1.2. 3
Cateqory 1,2, 3
123

123

123

Cateqory 1.2,3
Cateqorv 3
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